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B.TECH/M.TECH

2002 SATYA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOG

Roll No. Father's Name StatusReg No. Student's Name

Dated :  MAR 24, 2026

SEMESTER/PART: 01

1057
M.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

7119241 2121091005 ANJALI DIWEDI SANTOSH KUMAR DEWEDI 680/1000 

7119242 2521091539 DIVYA SHARMA JITENDER SHARMA 742/1000 

7119243 12-SMMPP-0412 GEETA LAKHMI CHAND 758/1000 

7119244 2521091562 KM ANJALI BHARDWAJ KAUSHAL BHARDWAJ 784/1000 

7119245 08-AITF-4830 REETA PANWAR SHER SINGH PANWAR 765/1000 

7119246 1511420661 SHEETAL RAM VIR 806/1000 

7119247 2521091559 ABHISHEK KUMAR JHA BHAGVAN JHA 753/1000 

7119248 2521091540 ABHISHEK KUMAR RAY SHRINIVAS RAY 725/1000 

7119249 2221091191 AJAY KUMAR NARVIR SINGH 715/1000 

7119250 2521091541 ASHISH AGARWAL ANAND MOHAN AGARWAL 724/1000 

7119251 2521091560 ASHUTOSH KUMAR SINGH RAJU SINGH 673/1000 

7119252 2521091561 FAIZAN AHMAD NIZAMUDDIN 716/1000 

7119253 192030112 MD JAFAR EQUBAL MD MUJATABA 756/1000 

7119254 1521030405 RAHUL KUMAR RAVINDRA KUMAR R-16CSE21C3

7119255 2221091247 SACHIN AMAR SINGH 750/1000 

7119256 2521091564 SAURABH KUMAR TRIPATHI SHYAM NARAYAN TRIPATH 721/1000 

7119257 2521091563 SHALENDRA KUMAR KRISHNA KUMAR 687/1000 

7119258 2421091236 TIMOTHY MALCHE YOHAN MALCHE R-16CSE21C1 16CSE21C2 16CSE21C3 16CSE21C4 16CSE21C5

7597181 192190095 MANNU JAGDISH 743/1000 

7597182 17-G-330230 GOVINDA MANIRAM 703/1000 

7597183 07-AITF-753 LAKSHMAN SINGH RAM KARAN 756/1000 

7597184 192030113 WASIM QURESHI NASIM QURESHI 777/1000 

7597185 2421091235 KANTA PRASAD SHARMA O P SHARMA 746/1000 

1061
M.TECH (MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)

7122411 2211141394 ANKIT MALIK DHARAM PAL 827/1100 

7122412 2521091567 ANUJ RAWAT VIKRAM SINGH 831/1100 

7122413 2521091573 GAURAV SHARMA SURESH CHAND 834/1100 

7122414 2521091569 MOHD HAROON MOHD FAROOQ R-16MME21C2 16MME21C3

7122415 2221091132 OMBIR RAJENDER SINGH 829/1100 

7122416 2221091110 PRAVEEN KUMAR KAMAL SINGH 814/1100 

7122417 2221091125 RAM AVTAR ARJUN SINGH 840/1100 

7122418 2521091566 SHAHBAZ MAKDOOM MOHD NASEEM AHMAD R-16MME21C1 16MME21C2 16MME21C3 16MME21C4 16MME21D2

7122419 2121091192 SUBHASH CHANDER PANNA LAL 811/1100 

7122420 2521091570 VIVEK KUMAR GOKUL DEV 789/1100 

7122421 2521091568 YOGANAND YOGESH MANOJ KUMAR 750/1100 

7598831 2421091246 PREM SINGH KANNI SINGH 825/1100 

1063
M.TECH(ELECTRONIC & COMMUNICATION)

7125291 2011421326 POOJA RAM AVTAR R-16ECE21C1

7125292 2521091538 BRIJESH KUMAR SINGH PARAS NATH SINGH R-16ECE21C1

7125293 2411371083 DEV GOYAL SUKHBIR GOYAL R-16ECE21C1

7125294 2521091537 MAKARAND PANDEY RAM PRAKASH PANDEY 717/1000 

7600481 2421091242 MANISH MALIK KARAM SINGH MALIK 716/1000 

7600482 2421091240 MUNAZIR ALI FAROOQ ALI 671/1000 

7600483 2321091085 AHMED NADEEM ATIQUE AHMAD 660/1000 

7600484 2321091307 SOKAT SAHABUDDIN 664/1000 

3/26/2026
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B.TECH/M.TECH

2002 SATYA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOG

Roll No. Father's Name StatusReg No. Student's Name

Dated :  MAR 24, 2026

SEMESTER/PART: 03

1057
M.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

7121191 2421091250 KM VARSHA RANI PRADEEP KUMAR SHARMA 599/750 

7121192 1820030138 LAIBA ASGHAR ALI ASGHAR 609/750 

7121193 1621040050 MANISHA DAGAR SATVIR DAGAR 619/750 

7121194 192190095 MANNU JAGDISH 584/750 

7121195 1411640095 RACHANA RANI DARYAB 592/750 

7121196 17-F-2420268 RENU CHAUDHARY KARAN SINGH 620/750 

7121197 1811440016 VAISHALI YOGESH SHARMA 623/750 

7121198 17-F-2420258 YASHI SHARMA HARI RAM SHARMA 588/750 

7121199 2421091241 ASHUTOSH PAL SHIV KUMAR PAL 581/750 

7121200 2421091234 GOVIND MURARI UPADHYAY RAMESHWAR DAYAL UPADH 589/750 

7121201 17-G-330230 GOVINDA MANIRAM 591/750 

7121202 2421091235 KANTA PRASAD SHARMA O P SHARMA 577/750 

7121203 07-AITF-753 LAKSHMAN SINGH RAM KARAN 572/750 

7121204 2421091583 PRIYANSHU BHARDWAJ DINESH KUMAR 572/750 

7121205 2421091584 SHEKHAR SUBHASH CHAND 567/750 

7121207 192030113 WASIM QURESHI NASIM QURESHI 603/750 

1061
M.TECH (MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)

7123201 2421091245 SIMRAN PANCHAL HARINDER PANCHAL 455/600 

7123202 06-LMEF-585 ATUL SHARMA ASHOK SHARMA 458/600 

7123204 2121071087 HEMRAJ LAKHAN 448/600 

7123205 2421091248 MANISH MEENA CHANDERBHAN MEENA 465/600 

7123206 2421091246 PREM SINGH KANNI SINGH 429/600 

7123207 2021091164 RISHI MAHENDER 449/600 

7123208 2421091238 SHESHMANI MEGH SHYAM 476/600 

7123209 2421091249 SHUBHAM SHARMA YOGESH SHARMA 464/600 

1063
M.TECH(ELECTRONIC & COMMUNICATION)

7126401 2421091242 MANISH MALIK KARAM SINGH MALIK 553/750 

7126402 2421091258 MITHUN TALUKDAR DILIP KUMAR BANIK TAL 549/750 

7126403 2421091240 MUNAZIR ALI FAROOQ ALI 538/750 

7126405 2421091243 TUSHAR KUMAR MAHESH KUMAR 591/750 

3/26/2026
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B.TECH/M.TECH

2009 RATTAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEM

Roll No. Father's Name StatusReg No. Student's Name

Dated :  MAR 24, 2026

SEMESTER/PART: 01

1057
M.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

7119121 2521071067 NEELAM VIRENDER 682/1000 

7119122 1079145562 RITU GAUR LEELMANI R-16CSE21C1 16CSE21C2 16CSE21C3 16CSE21C4 16CSE21C5

7119123 2521071063 AMAN SHARMA HUKAM CHAND 682/1000 

7119124 2521071056 ANURAG ARYA SURENDER 653/1000 

7119125 2521071059 DEEPAK KUMAR NARESH KUMAR 638/1000 

7119126 04-DEFN-311 HARDEEP SINGH SADHU SINGH 717/1000 

7119127 2521071055 KAPIL DEV SHARMA RAJENDER KUMAR SHARMA 718/1000 

7119128 1818380034 KULDEEP MAMRAJ 671/1000 

7119129 2111141283 MOHIT GUPTA RAJ KUMAR GUPTA R-16CSE21C5

7119130 2521071068 PAWAN KUMAR KAUSHIK SATYA NARAYAN R-16CSE21C3

7119131 2521071069 PIYUSH TYAGI MAHI PAL SINGH TYAGI R-16CSE21C1 16CSE21C4

7119132 2521071057 RAJ GAURAV RAMESH KUMAR RL MIG

7119133 09-BITA-1098 SHIVAM ROOP LAL 740/1000 

7119134 2521071075 SHIVANSH SHARMA DEEPAK SHARMA 660/1000 

7119135 2011141014 SHOAIB RASHID AHMED R-16CSE21C5

7119136 2521071065 SWADHIN KUMAR ANJANI PRASAD SRIVAST R-16CSE21C2

7119137 2018381378 TEKCHAND GIRRAJ SINGH 645/1000 

7119138 2521071058 ZALEESH AHMED ABDUL SALAM 632/1000 

7597071 2421071003 DHARMENDER GOPAL KRISHAN 708/1000 

7597072 1412660148 MOIN KHAN TAHIR HUSSAIN 679/1000 

7597073 2421071002 NAVEEN JAKHAD JAGBIR SINGH 677/1000 

7597074 2421071005 PAVAN KUMAR SUKH RAM 683/1000 

1062
M.TECH (MANUFACTURING & AUTOMATION)

7123861 2521071053 ANOOP SINGH OM VIR SINGH 825/1100 

7123862 2521071054 HARISH KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR 812/1100 

7123863 2221071191 KRISHAN SOROUT VISHRAM 796/1100 

7123864 17-F-270074 MEM SINGH KISHORI R-16MMA21D3

7123866 1172240208 SUNIL KUMAR SINGH RAM 831/1100 

7599381 2221071042 LALIT KUMAR PADAM SINGH R-16MMA21C4

7599382 1079161399 MUHAMMAD SABIR KHAN ISHAQUE 778/1100 

MT-STE-01
M.TECH (STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING)

7028241 2011321001 NAVEENA PURAN CHAND R-24MTSE21C1 24MTSE21C2 24MTSE21C3 24MTSE21C4 24MTSE21C5

7028242 2521071072 ABINASH KUMAR CHOUDHAR HEM CHANDRA CHOUDHARY 621/950 

7028243 2521071073 ANKIT KUMAR SHARMA CHANDRA PAL SHARMA 663/950 

7028244 2221091248 ARUN KUMAR DAYA RAM 664/950 

7028245 2521071045 BHANU SHARMA RAVI DUTT 734/950 

7028246 2521071070 DEEPAK KUMAR GANGAPRASAD 744/950 

7028247 2521071051 DEV RAJ SINGH PREM SINGH 694/950 

7028248 2221091343 DEVO RAM JEET 666/950 

7028249 2521071050 DIBAKAR SAHA BHUPENDRA NATH SAHA 635/950 

7028250 2521071062 HAR VEER TEEKAM 644/950 

7028251 17-G-330022 IMKAN TAIYAB HUSSAIN 637/950 

7028252 2221091249 JAI KRISHAN NETRAPAL 669/950 

7028253 2121071217 LOKESH YAD RAM R-24MTSE21C1

7028254 2521071076 MANOJ KUMAR TIKAM SINGH 630/950 

7028255 2521071047 MD FIROZ AHMAD MD QUEYAMUDDIN 618/950 

7028256 2521071046 NAVAL KISHOR SANGAM LAL 622/950 

7028257 2521071064 NEERAJ GOPAL 636/950 

3/26/2026
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B.TECH/M.TECH

2009 RATTAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEM

Roll No. Father's Name StatusReg No. Student's Name

Dated :  MAR 24, 2026

7028258 2521071052 PANKAJ KUMAR JAI RAM TIWARI UMC/RL MIG

7028259 2221071284 PARVEEN MEHAR CHAND 647/950 

7028260 2521071049 PARVEEN SHARMA ANT RAM RL MIG

7028261 09-RITS-1090 PAWAN KUMAR DEVIRAM R-24MTSE21C1 24MTSE21C2 24MTSE21C3 24MTSE21C4 24MTSE21C5

7028262 2521071066 PRASHANT VIJAY SINGH R-24MTSE21C1 24MTSE21C2 24MTSE21C3 24MTSE21C4 24MTSE21C5

7028263 2521071074 PRASHANT KUMAR CHANDRA PAL 649/950 

7028264 13-BSAIF-0080 PUNIT KUMAR RAMESH CHAND 691/950 

7028265 2221091325 RAM NIWAS KHEM CHAND 671/950 

7028266 2521071071 SAKIR HIMMAT ALI 656/950 

7028267 2521071061 SHIBU PAL BALARAM PAL R-24MTSE21C1 24MTSE21C2 24MTSE21C3 24MTSE21C4 24MTSE21C5

7028268 2521071048 SHUBHAM SAURAV VIKASH PRASAD SINGH RL MIG

7028269 1171530145 SOUMA KANTI SHEE NARAYAN SHEE 719/950 

7028270 2521071060 SUJOY BAKSHI BIJOY BAKSHI R-24MTSE21C1 24MTSE21C2 24MTSE21C3 24MTSE21C4 24MTSE21C5

7510091 192030064 ARSHAD RASHEED 656/950 

7510092 06-CREM-832 AVINASH YADAV ROHTASH SINGH 724/950 

7510093 2021091067 GULSHAN RAM BABU 692/950 

7510094 2421071007 HUSAIN SAJJAD KARIM AKHTAR 694/950 

7510095 2421071023 JASWANT SINGH UMEDY SINGH 673/950 

7510096 2421071024 RAJENDER SINGH KARNAIL SINGH 723/950 

7510097 2021091063 SANJEEV KUMAR LALA RAM 722/950 

7510098 13-ACMEF-0022 SATPAL BIRENDER 676/950 

7510099 191060032 SIDHARTH GAUTAM TEJRAM GAUTAM 643/950 

7510100 2421071167 SIKENDAR NATHI 683/950 

7510101 2421071009 SOURABH RAJPUT ROOPLAL R-24MTSE21C5

7510102 2421071015 TAHREER MOHAMMAD UMAR 678/950 

7510103 2421071017 ZAFARULLAH SYED IMAM BAQAR 716/950 

7510104 2421071022 ZEESHAN TANWEER TANWEER AHMAD 662/950 

3/26/2026
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B.TECH/M.TECH

2009 RATTAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEM

Roll No. Father's Name StatusReg No. Student's Name

Dated :  MAR 24, 2026

SEMESTER/PART: 03

1057
M.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

7121081 2421071004 MONIKA NANAK CHAND 577/750 

7121082 2421071001 ASHOK KUMAR ADARSHA KASHI PRASAD R-17CSE23C1 17IMSO2

7121083 2421071003 DHARMENDER GOPAL KRISHAN 574/750 

7121084 1412660148 MOIN KHAN TAHIR HUSSAIN 564/750 

7121085 2421071002 NAVEEN JAKHAD JAGBIR SINGH 555/750 

7121086 2421071005 PAVAN KUMAR SUKH RAM 548/750 

7597731 1721070053 SURAJ KUMAR ABHAY RAJ 575/750 

1062
M.TECH (MANUFACTURING & AUTOMATION)

7124411 2221071078 DEVANAND PANDEY RAJ NATH PANDEY 470/600 

7124412 2421071205 DIGAMBER SINGH DHANI RAM 464/600 

7124413 1079161399 MUHAMMAD SABIR KHAN ISHAQUE 416/600 

7124414 2421071006 NAVED HUSAIN SHUJAT HUSAIN 436/600 

MT-STE-03
M.TECH (STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING)

7028841 2421071204 SEEMA RANI PRAKASH CHAND 486/650 

7028842 2121071099 ANIKET CHAUDHARY VIRENDRA SINGH 486/650 

7028843 192030064 ARSHAD RASHEED 442/650 

7028844 1411680120 ARUN DHARAMPAL 476/650 

7028845 06-CREM-832 AVINASH YADAV ROHTASH SINGH 496/650 

7028846 2421071082 DEEPAK JAKHAR RAJESH KUMAR 458/650 

7028847 2421071011 DEVENDER AJIT SINGH DAGAR 478/650 

7028848 2421071014 GAURAV SUBHASH CHAND 513/650 

7028849 2021091067 GULSHAN RAM BABU 444/650 

7028850 2021071118 HASIM ABDUL SHAHID 450/650 

7028851 2421071007 HUSAIN SAJJAD KARIM AKHTAR 446/650 

7028852 2421071023 JASWANT SINGH UMEDY SINGH 474/650 

7028853 2421071010 KRISHNA KUMAR RAM PRAVESH ROY 480/650 

7028854 2421071008 MANI BHUSHAN RAJ KUMAR SINGH 454/650 

7028855 2421071013 MANISH SUBHASH CHAWRE 479/650 

7028856 2421071021 MANISH TIKA RAM UMC

7028857 1172240228 MANISH KUMAR RAWAT RAMCHARAN RAWAT 465/650 

7028858 1921130067 MOHD NASIR TAYYAB 458/650 

7028859 2020031017 MOHD SAHIL SIRAJUDDIN 471/650 

7028860 2421071019 PARVEEN SINGH RAMBIR SINGH 480/650 

7028861 2421071024 RAJENDER SINGH KARNAIL SINGH 490/650 

7028862 2421071020 RAVI RAMBIR SINGH 472/650 

7028863 2021071072 RIJWAN AHMED KHURSEED AHMED 469/650 

7028864 2421071018 SAJID AASH MOHD 467/650 

7028865 2021091063 SANJEEV KUMAR LALA RAM 498/650 

7028866 13-ACMEF-0022 SATPAL BIRENDER 472/650 

7028867 191060032 SIDHARTH GAUTAM TEJRAM GAUTAM 453/650 

7028868 2421071167 SIKENDAR NATHI 467/650 

7028869 2421071009 SOURABH RAJPUT ROOPLAL 460/650 

7028870 2421071165 SUBE SINGH NANAK CHAND 472/650 

7028871 2421071015 TAHREER MOHAMMAD UMAR 464/650 

7028872 2421071017 ZAFARULLAH SYED IMAM BAQAR 466/650 

7028873 2421071022 ZEESHAN TANWEER TANWEER AHMAD 457/650 

3/26/2026
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B.TECH/M.TECH

2013 FARIDABAD COLLEGE OF ENG AND MGT,FARIDAB

Roll No. Father's Name StatusReg No. Student's Name

Dated :  MAR 24, 2026

SEMESTER/PART: 01

1057
M.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

7117931 2511141351 S KARTHIGAI SELVI A SAKTHIVELU 711/1000 

7117932 2511141399 ADIL SHAHREYAR ZAFAR SADIQUE R-16CSE21C3 16CSE21C5

7117933 1912190044 AJAY KUMAR SRIVASTAVA G D SRIVASTAVA R-16CSE21C5

7117934 2511141444 AMIT SHARMA RAMESH CHAND SHARMA R-16CSE21C2 16CSE21C3 16CSE21C4 16CSE21C5

7117935 2511141306 ARYAN TANWAR KARN DEV TANWAR R-16CSE21C5

7117936 2511141422 AYUSH SHUKLA SHIV RAM SHUKLA 690/1000 

7117937 2211141317 CHAMAN KUMAR CHAURASIA DURGANAND RAUT 676/1000 

7117938 2011141031 GAGAN DEEP SINGH BAKSH MONOHER SINGH BAKSHI R-16CSE21C1 16CSE21C2 16CSE21C3 16CSE21C4 16CSE21C5 

16CSE21CL1 16CSE21CL2

7117939 2511141355 MANDEEP ATTRI DHARA SINGH 729/1000 

7117940 2511141445 MOHD SARTAJ MOHD IQBAL R-16CSE21C1 16CSE21C3 16CSE21C5

7117941 2511141316 MUKESH KUMAR DINESH CHAUDHARY R-16CSE21C5

7117942 2511141443 PAVAN KUMAR SHYAUPRASAD SINGH R-16CSE21C1 16CSE21C2 16CSE21C3 16CSE21C4 16CSE21C5 

16CSE21CL1 16CSE21CL2

7117943 2211141236 RAHUL HARKESH KUMAR 706/1000 

7117944 2511141442 RAHUL DAHIYA SHAMSHER SINGH DAHIYA 706/1000 

7117945 2511141322 SURAJ SINGH RANVIJAY SINGH 670/1000 

7117946 2511141319 VINOD KUMAR BIHARI LAL R-16CSE21C5

7596061 09-SMP-4804 BABITA VEER SINGH R-16CSE21C5

7596062 2411141526 DRASHTI KAUSHIK RAJESH KUMAR KAUSHIK 714/1000 

7596063 2311141038 GEETANJALI SHARMA ANURAG SHARMA 727/1000 

7596064 1810030025 POOJA SHARMA HARIKISHAN 711/1000 

7596065 2311141247 POONAM RANI RAM SARUP 689/1000 

7596066 2311141037 SHWETA SINGH RAM CHANDRA 707/1000 

7596067 2311141047 SONIYA MAHESH KUMAR 643/1000 

7596068 2411141443 VAIDEHI MADAN MOHAN JHA 756/1000 

7596069 2411141527 VARSHA DEVI MATWAR SINGH 745/1000 

7596070 2311141039 ABHISHEK JHA GOVIND JHA 678/1000 

7596071 2311141043 AMIT KUMAR CHAURASIA DHRUV NARAYAN 618/1000 

7596072 2411141027 ARVIND KUMAR NARAYAN SINGH 692/1000 

7596073 2411141028 BRAJESH KARN P L KARN 682/1000 

7596074 2011141058 HEMANT ASHOK SHARMA 640/1000 

7596075 2411141039 KARTIK TANWAR SURENDER KUMAR TANWAR 690/1000 

7596076 2411141523 LAKHAN OM PARKASH 749/1000 

7596077 2311141044 MANISH KUMAR RAMPHAL 614/1000 

7596078 1911140100 MD TASAWWUR ALAM ABDUL WADOOD 661/1000 

7596079 2411141029 PRADEEP KUMAR S PRASAD R-16CSE21C5

7596080 2311141040 RAJESH KUMAR BHARTI NAGESHWAR MAHTO 611/1000 

7596081 2411141456 RAJU KUMAR RAM PRASAD 716/1000 

7596082 2311141042 TANSHU ARORA PRADEEP KUMAR ARORA 633/1000 

7596083 2411141026 TARUN SHARMA C P SHARMA 699/1000 

7596084 07-DAVM-728 VIKASH DEVI SINGH 759/1000 

1061
M.TECH (MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)

7121971 2511141448 VAIBHAVI PARAKASH SUNIL KUMAR RL MIG

7121972 2511141428 RAVINDER KUMAR GANGA RAM YADAV RL MIG

7121973 2511141423 SHUVENDU KUMAR VINAY SINGH 729/1100 

7121974 2111141130 MANJEET SATISH CHAND R-16MME21C1 16MME21C2 16MME21D1

7598501 2411141025 AMARJEET KUMAR BIRENDRA KUMAR 699/1100 

7598502 2011141198 RAJESH SHRI KRISHAN R-16MME21C2

7598503 2311141049 VIVEK GOPI CHAND SHARMA 628/1100 

3/26/2026
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B.TECH/M.TECH

2013 FARIDABAD COLLEGE OF ENG AND MGT,FARIDAB

Roll No. Father's Name StatusReg No. Student's Name

Dated :  MAR 24, 2026

7598504 2211141059 VIVEKANAND RAM PUNIT SINHA 739/1100 

MT-STE-01
M.TECH (STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING)

7027991 2011321001 NAVEENA PURAN CHAND 675/950 

7027992 2211141423 ANWARUL HAQUE MANSURI YUSUF MANSURI R-24MTSE21C1 24MTSE21C3

7027993 2511141420 ASHUTOSH TEJRAM RL MIG

7027994 2511141363 AZLAN AHMAD SAJID UMAR 694/950 

7027995 2311321001 CHETAN CHAUDHARY VIRENDER SINGH 758/950 

7027996 2511141438 DEEPAK MEENA RAMAVTAR R-24MTSE21C1 24MTSE21C5

7027997 2511141366 MASOOM RAZA MUSTAQUE AHAMAD 681/950 

7027998 2511141364 MD SAIFULLAH MD SAJID 638/950 

7028000 1911170758 NITIN OM PRAKASH 602/950 

7028001 2511141365 PRAMOD SHASHI PRASAD 650/950 

7028002 2011141294 SAGAR SEETA RAM 665/950 

7028003 2511141441 SANDEEP SHARMA INARADHAN SHARMA RL MIG

7028004 2511141348 SHUBHAM SHARMA RAKESH KUMAR RL MIG

7028006 2511141362 VIVEK VIKRAM DEVENDRA NATH 700/950 

7028007 2511141358 YASH RANJAN JEETENDRA KUMAR SINGH RL MIG

7509871 2311141076 ANISH KUMAR VIJAY PRASAD R-22MTSE21C2 22MTSE21C3 22MTSE21C4 22MTSE21C5

7509872 2411141030 GAURAV NAGAR AJAY SINGH GURJAR R-24MTSE21C1 24MTSE21C2 24MTSE21C3 24MTSE21C5

7509873 2411141452 PRINCE KUMAR MRITYUNJAY KUMAR 732/950 

7509874 2311141075 PRINCE KUMAR SHARMA SHAMBHU SHARMA 762/1000 

7509875 2411141035 SAQLAIN BELAL MD BELAL AHMAD R-24MTSE21C1

7509876 2011141147 SUBHASH KUMAR SHIV KUMAR YADAV 697/950 

7509877 2211141459 UTTAM KUMAR PARMANAND PRASAD 776/1000 

3/26/2026
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B.TECH/M.TECH

2013 FARIDABAD COLLEGE OF ENG AND MGT,FARIDAB

Roll No. Father's Name StatusReg No. Student's Name

Dated :  MAR 24, 2026

SEMESTER/PART: 03

1057
M.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

7119941 2411141526 DRASHTI KAUSHIK RAJESH KUMAR KAUSHIK 591/750 

7119942 1810030025 POOJA SHARMA HARIKISHAN 588/750 

7119943 2411141443 VAIDEHI MADAN MOHAN JHA 590/750 

7119944 2411141527 VARSHA DEVI MATWAR SINGH 610/750 

7119945 2112191218 AKASH SINGH UPDESH SINGH 585/750 

7119946 2411141027 ARVIND KUMAR NARAYAN SINGH 582/750 

7119947 2411141028 BRAJESH KARN P L KARN 569/750 

7119948 2411141038 DURGESH KATARA SITA RAM KATARA R-17CSE23C1 17CSE23C2 17CSE23CL1 17CSE23CL2 17ENVO2

7119950 2411141039 KARTIK TANWAR SURENDER KUMAR TANWAR 577/750 

7119951 2411141523 LAKHAN OM PARKASH 616/750 

7119952 2411141029 PRADEEP KUMAR S PRASAD R-17CSE23CL1 17CSE23CL2

7119953 2411141456 RAJU KUMAR RAM PRASAD 621/750 

7119954 2411141026 TARUN SHARMA C P SHARMA 593/750 

7119955 07-DAVM-728 VIKASH DEVI SINGH 615/750 

7597511 2311141042 TANSHU ARORA PRADEEP KUMAR ARORA 581/750 

1061
M.TECH (MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)

7122753 1411520110 ASHISH KUMAR BADRI PRASAD YADAV 406/600 

7122757 2411141023 IMRAAN MOHAMMAD YUSUF KHAN 418/600 

7122758 1913760080 PRASHANT VINOD 450/600 

7122760 2011141198 RAJESH SHRI KRISHAN 390/600 

7122763 2411141024 RUDRA PRATAP CHOUDHARY AJIT SINGH 434/600 

7599161 2311141050 MANOJ SINGH RAM ASHISH 364/600 

MT-STE-03
M.TECH (STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING)

7028591 2411141034 SAKSHI DHOUNDIYAL VINOD DHOUNDIYAL 499/650 

7028593 2411141037 AMITABH AGARWAL HARIOM AGARWAL 458/650 

7028595 2411141043 CHINTHA RAJESH KUMAR CHINTHA CHENNAIAH 445/650 

7028596 1079172006 DINESH SHYAM BIR 456/650 

7028597 2411141030 GAURAV NAGAR AJAY SINGH GURJAR R-24MTSE23C1 24MTSE23C2 24MTSE23-LC-201 17POLO2

7028598 2411141031 KAMAL SINGH MOHAN LAL 479/650 

7028599 17-F-250083 KARAN SETHI SUNIL 434/650 

7028602 2411141452 PRINCE KUMAR MRITYUNJAY KUMAR 481/650 

7028603 2011141280 SAGAR SAHU DEVENDER SAHU 442/650 

7028604 1911140085 SAGAR SARDHANA RISHI PAL SARDHANA 443/650 

7028605 2411141035 SAQLAIN BELAL MD BELAL AHMAD R-24MTSE23C2 17POLO2

7028606 2011141147 SUBHASH KUMAR SHIV KUMAR YADAV 475/650 

7028607 1618380320 SUNNY CHANDILA RAJBIR CHANDILA 426/650 

7510431 2311141074 AJIT PAL RAMJANAM PAL 514/650 

7510432 2311141076 ANISH KUMAR VIJAY PRASAD R-22MTSE23C1 22MTSE23C2

7510434 2311141075 PRINCE KUMAR SHARMA SHAMBHU SHARMA 504/650 

3/26/2026



MAHARISHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY

RESULT GAZETTE FOR SESSION : DEC 2025

9

B.TECH/M.TECH

2013 FARIDABAD COLLEGE OF ENG AND MGT,FARIDAB

Roll No. Father's Name StatusReg No. Student's Name

Dated :  MAR 24, 2026

SEMESTER/PART: 04

1057
M.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

7598061 2311141047 SONIYA MAHESH KUMAR RLA

7598062 2311141043 AMIT KUMAR CHAURASIA DHRUV NARAYAN RLA

7598063 2011141058 HEMANT ASHOK SHARMA RLA

7598064 1911140100 MD TASAWWUR ALAM ABDUL WADOOD RLA

3/26/2026
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10

B.TECH/M.TECH

2023 PT. L.R. COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY

Roll No. Father's Name StatusReg No. Student's Name

Dated :  MAR 24, 2026

SEMESTER/PART: 01

1057
M.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

7118051 2511211616 APURVA SINGH AJAY SINGH 769/1000 

7118052 2511211614 ARTI MAURYA SEHDEV MAURYA 778/1000 

7118053 2511211609 KM AANCHAL SHARMA SURENDRA KUMAR SHARMA R-16CSE21C1 16CSE21C2 16CSE21C3 16CSE21C4 16CSE21C5

7118054 17-F-2410050 KOMAL DALAL DEVENDER DALAL 785/1000 

7118055 2511211682 KOMAL DALAL DAVENDER DALAL RLA

7118056 2511211617 POOJA AYODHYA PRASAD YADAV 807/1000 

7118058 2211211220 SIMRAN NARVEER 755/1000 

7118059 2511211610 AKSHIT CHOPRA V K CHOPRA 706/1000 

7118060 2511211611 AMIT SAGU MADAN LAL 719/1000 

7118061 1911210193 AQIB IQBAL KHAN IQBAL AHMED KHAN 784/1000 

7118062 2511211612 BABITA DEVKI NANDAN 725/1000 

7118063 2511211615 HARSH KUMAR BIJENDER R-16CSE21C1 16CSE21C3

7118064 2511211608 JYOTIRMAY PADHIARY MANAS RANJAN PADHIARY RL MIG

7118065 2511211613 UTKARSH YASHWANT RANE 747/1000 

1061
M.TECH (MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)

7122081 2511211605 KAJAL PAL SUNDER PAL 821/1100 

7122082 2511211606 KESHAV VAISHNAV PRADEEP KUMAR SHARMA 853/1100 

7122083 2511211604 NIKHIL SHARMA SATISH SHARMA R-16MME21C1 16MME21C2 16MME21C3 16MME21C4 16MME21D1

7598611 2411211166 AKSHAY SHARMA AJAY KUMAR 798/1100 

MT-CSTE-01
M.TECH CIVIL (STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING)

7000341 2210061118 AJAY JAGDISH 747/950 

7000342 2511211600 AMIT BANSAL MAHOHAR LAL 741/950 

7000343 2511211596 ARABI DEBBARMA RAJANI DEBBARMA R-24MTSE21C1 24MTSE21C2 24MTSE21C3 24MTSE21C4 24MTSE21C5

7000344 2511211599 ARJUN SAHU MAHESH SAHU 710/950 

7000345 2221071288 DEEPAK SHARMA MAHESH CHAND SHARMA 752/950 

7000346 2511211603 GAURAV KUMAR SHIV SINGH 755/950 

7000347 2511211602 HARBIR SINGH MANGAL SINGH 694/950 

7000348 2511211595 ISHWER RAM RATTAN 735/950 

7000349 2511211598 KARAN BHARDWAJ SHIV RAJ 755/950 

7000350 2011211055 KAUSHAL DAGAR SATISH DAGAR 697/950 

7000351 2511211594 MOHAN SHYAM RATTAN LAL 766/950 

7000352 1411520084 MOHIT SINGH RAGHAV KAUSHAL SINGH 740/950 

7000353 2111211240 NISHIT NARWAT BIJENDER SINGH 726/950 

7000354 2211211239 ROHIT SHRIPAL 734/950 

7000355 2511211597 SAURABH MAHATHA BAIJNATH MAHATHA 777/950 

7000357 2511211601 SURAJ NIGAM AMRIT LAL NIGAM RL MIG

7000358 2511211607 VIJAY KUMAR HARIHAR PRASAD 696/950 

7000359 2511211689 DEEPANSHU PAL BALRAM SINGH PAL R-24MTSE21C1 24MTSE21C2 24MTSE21C3 24MTSE21C4 24MTSE21C5

3/26/2026
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11

B.TECH/M.TECH

2023 PT. L.R. COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY

Roll No. Father's Name StatusReg No. Student's Name

Dated :  MAR 24, 2026

SEMESTER/PART: 03

1057
M.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

7120061 2111211180 BARKHA KOKRAJ 606/750 

7120062 1911210053 KOMAL LALIT KUMAR R-17CSE23C1

7120063 2411211172 KRISHNA MAHESH CHAND 612/750 

7120064 2411211160 MEENU SHARMA SURESH CHAND SHARMA 635/750 

7120065 2111211182 PRIYA SHIL NANI GOPAL SHIL 598/750 

7120066 2411211162 RITIK KUMAR ROHTASH KUMAR 583/750 

7120067 2111211183 SEEMA ASHOK KUMAR 600/750 

7120068 2011211250 DEEPAK KUMAR NAVEEN CHANDER R-17CSE23C1 17CSE23C2 17IMSO2

7120069 1911210013 GULSHAN PHOOL SINGH 585/750 

7120070 2411211161 SULTANA MOHARPAL 628/750 

1061
M.TECH (MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)

7122871 2111211276 AAKASH KUMAR MISHRA HARINATH MISHRA 466/600 

7122872 2411211166 AKSHAY SHARMA AJAY KUMAR 433/600 

7122873 2411211168 DEEPAK SHARMA RAMESH SHARMA 434/600 

7122874 2211991180 LAKHMI CHAND LALA RAM 453/600 

7122875 2411211165 MANINDER TELU RAM 483/600 

7122876 2411211167 MOHIT SOLANKI SHYAM LAL 499/600 

7122877 12-UIETR-0339 ROHIT CHOUDHRY SURJENDER SINGH 474/600 

MT-CSTE-03
M.TECH CIVIL (STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING)

7029431 1711140001 MEENAKSHI BHARDWAJ CHET RAM BHARDWAJ 538/650 

7029432 2411211170 AARTI TIWARI RAM PARVESH TIWARI R-24MTSE23C1 24MTSE23C2 17IMSO2

7029433 2411211169 AMIT KUMAR ANAND SWAROOP 499/650 

7029434 2011211057 ANUP TOMAR RAJENDER SINGH 479/650 

7029435 13-DITMF-0332 ARVIND KUMAR SINGH ANAND SWAROOP 517/650 

7029436 2011211150 DIPENDER VIJENDER SINGH 498/650 

7029437 17-F-2210013 GIRDHARI LALA RAM 540/650 

7029439 2411211595 MANOJ KUMAR GYAN CHAND R-24MTSE23C1 24MTSE23C2 17IMSO2

7029441 2111211241 NEERAJ CHAUHAN SAMAY PAL CHAUHAN 525/650 

7029442 2411211164 PRADIP KUMAR SINGH MUNI SINGH 514/650 

7029443 13-LRCTF-0173 PRAVEEN DAGAR MAHENDER SINGH DAGAR 521/650 

7029444 2411211223 RACHIT KUMAR KAUSHIK RANJNI KANT SHARMA 528/650 

7029445 2120041003 RAHUL HOSHIYAR SINGH 494/650 

7029446 2411211163 RANJAN CHAKMA SUBRATA CHAKMA R-24MTSE23C1 24MTSE23C2 17IMSO2

7029447 2411211224 RAVINDER KUMAR LILA RAM 517/650 

7029448 2411211171 SANJEET TANWAR SUBHASH CHAND TANWAR R-17IMSO2

7029449 1811210072 SONU PREETAM SINGH 484/650 

7029450 1811210074 VIJAY KUMAR DEVENDER R-17IMSO2

7029451 2011211080 VINOD SUNDER SINGH R-17IMSO2

3/26/2026
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12

B.TECH/M.TECH

3006 D.P.G INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEME

Roll No. Father's Name StatusReg No. Student's Name

Dated :  MAR 24, 2026

SEMESTER/PART: 01

1057
M.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

7118171 191250319 AAKANKSHA JHA SHUBHANKAR NATH JHA R-16CSE21C2 16CSE21C3 16CSE21C5

7118172 2512051611 AANCHAL KARAYAT RAM SINGH KARAYAT 732/1000 

7118173 2112051467 AVIKA TYAGI SUBODH TYAGI 751/1000 

7118174 09-DWF-4835 CHANCHAL PANDEY RAVINDER PANDEY 751/1000 

7118175 2512051513 DIA GAMBHIR NEERAJ GAMBHIR R-16CSE21C5

7118176 08-ACES-1078 JAI SHREE SUBHASH CHANDER 694/1000 

7118177 1079155549 NEETU PATEL SADHU SHARAN SINGH 724/1000 

7118178 2512051519 PREM LATA MAHI PAL 750/1000 

7118179 2512051508 SALIL SINGH ANDOTRA HARDEV SINGH ANDOTRA 764/1000 

7118180 2512051515 SONAM PHOOL SINGH 756/1000 

7118181 2012051377 VARSHA KAPIL ANIL KUMAR KAPIL 802/1000 

7118182 2512051514 AJAY KUMAR SATYDEV 701/1000 

7118183 2512051512 DHEERAJ KALRA MANOHAR LAL KALRA 712/1000 

7118184 2512051510 DURGESH KHARB KAPOOR SINGH 633/1000 

7118185 2112081259 GULSHAN JAI PARKASH R-16CSE21C2 16CSE21C4 16CSE21C5

7118186 2512051518 NILESH DHAMNEKAR KEDARI 696/1000 

7118187 2512051509 NITIN KUMAR CHANDRA PAL SINGH RL MIG

7118188 2512051511 ROHIT SOLANKI SATPAL SOLANKI RL MIG

7118189 2512051516 SUBODH BHATT JAGDISH PRASAD 742/1000 

7596191 2412051005 MONIKA KUMARI STAY NARAYAN 735/1000 

7596192 2412051008 BHUPENDER SHARMA DHARAMVIR SHARMA 599/1000 

7596193 2312051072 HARI PRASAD DOLA LAKSHMI NARAYANA D 701/1000 

1063
M.TECH(ELECTRONIC & COMMUNICATION)

7124631 2512051517 GANESH DEBNATH LAKHAN DEBNATH RL MIG

7599931 12-SCETM-0110 NAVEEN SHARMA DEV DUTT SHARMA R-16ECE21C1

3/26/2026
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13

B.TECH/M.TECH

3006 D.P.G INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEME

Roll No. Father's Name StatusReg No. Student's Name

Dated :  MAR 24, 2026

SEMESTER/PART: 03

1057
M.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

7120171 2412051005 MONIKA KUMARI STAY NARAYAN 626/750 

7120172 2412051004 MUSKAN JAGDISH PRASAD 588/750 

7120173 08-ACES-1376 NEHA YADAV RAJESH YADAV 598/750 

7120174 2412051009 PRATIBHA OM PRAKASH 607/750 

7120175 2412051003 PRIYA YADAV DHARAM CHAND YADAV 596/750 

7120176 2412051008 BHUPENDER SHARMA DHARAMVIR SHARMA 539/750 

7120177 2412051001 DHRUV SINGH RAWAT YASHPAL SINGH RAWAT 509/750 

7120178 2412051002 SARTHAK DHOUNDIYAL ASHOK KUMAR 512/750 

1063
M.TECH(ELECTRONIC & COMMUNICATION)

7125631 12-SCETM-0110 NAVEEN SHARMA DEV DUTT SHARMA R-17ECE23C1 17ECE23C2 17ENVO2

3/26/2026
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B.TECH/M.TECH

3057 ST. ANDREWS  INSTITUTE  OF TECH. & MGT.

Roll No. Father's Name StatusReg No. Student's Name

Dated :  MAR 24, 2026

SEMESTER/PART: 01

1057
M.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

7118291 2512191473 SADHANA SINGH MRITYUNJAY SINGH R-16CSE21C1 16CSE21C2 16CSE21C3

7118292 2012191117 AKASH YADAV AZAD SINGH 686/1000 

7118293 2512192174 JAGBIR SINGH BHIM SINGH 675/1000 

7118294 2512191475 MANISH DE MAHADEB DE 653/1000 

7118295 2512191472 MOHD ANAS NAFEES 794/1000 

7118297 2012191139 MOSTAFA AHMED SONDESH ALI 781/1000 

7118298 2512192164 PAPPU SAHANI SATYANARAYAN SAHANI 670/1000 

7118299 2012101062 POOJA RAVINDER KUMAR 785/1000 

7118300 2012191180 VINAY YADAV RAJBIR SINGH R-16CSE21C1 16CSE21C2 16CSE21C3 16CSE21C4 16CSE21C5 

16CSE21CL1 16CSE21CL2

7118301 2512192209 KM PUSHPA GUPTA PREM SHANKAR GUPTA RL MIG

7596301 2412191366 HARSHITA TYAGI GULSHAN TYAGI 736/1000 

7596302 2412191404 NANCY KUMARI RAKESH KUMAR SINGH RLA

7596303 2012191295 MALTINDER RAJ RAJESH KUMAR MALLICK 695/1000 

7596305 2412191376 VIVEK RANA NARENDRA SINGH R-16CSE21C5

3/26/2026
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15

B.TECH/M.TECH

3057 ST. ANDREWS  INSTITUTE  OF TECH. & MGT.

Roll No. Father's Name StatusReg No. Student's Name

Dated :  MAR 24, 2026

SEMESTER/PART: 03

1057
M.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

7120281 2412191955 ADITI RAJESH KUMAR R-17CSE23C1

7120282 2412191366 HARSHITA TYAGI GULSHAN TYAGI 591/750 

7120283 2412191404 NANCY KUMARI RAKESH KUMAR SINGH 590/750 

7120284 2012191075 ASHISH GOYAL NARESH GOYAL 649/750 

7120285 2012191076 HARIDAS RAMCHANDER 606/750 

7120286 2012191295 MALTINDER RAJ RAJESH KUMAR MALLICK 563/750 

7120287 17-GU-190064 SATEESH KUMAR PATEL SHYAM SUNDAR PATEL 555/750 

7120288 2012191275 SURAJ KUMAR JHA PURUSHOTTAM JHA R-17CSE23C1 17CSE23C2 17CSE23CL1 17CSE23CL2 17IMSO2

7120289 2412191376 VIVEK RANA NARENDRA SINGH 555/750 

3/26/2026
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B.TECH/M.TECH

3402 U I E T

Roll No. Father's Name StatusReg No. Student's Name

Dated :  MAR 24, 2026

SEMESTER/PART: 01

1057
M.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING)

7401591 2518380198 BALA OM PARKASH 770/1000 

7401592 2518380199 DEVISHA HARISH KUMAR 800/1000 

7401593 2016402352 GAURIKA NAVEEN 780/1000 

7401594 2113761055 KHUSHI ANIL KUMAR 777/1000 

7401595 2518380200 LIPSA SEHRAWAT S P SEHRAWAT 791/1000 

7401596 2013111620 NANCY DEVI KRISHAN KUMAR 740/1000 

7401597 2118381412 NIDHI RAJ KUMAR 757/1000 

7401598 2518381055 NIKEETA KULDIP SINGH 792/1000 

7401599 2518381195 PRERNA RANA JITENDER PAL 687/1000 

7401600 2518380201 SAMARIDHI SUNDER SINGH 774/1000 

7401601 2518381056 TANIA RAJ SINGH 682/1000 

7401602 20-D-1002588 TANNU PAWAN KUMAR 782/1000 

7401603 2518381054 ASHWANI KUMAR VIJENDER 727/1000 

7401604 2018381113 BHARAT KUMAR SATISH KUMAR R-16CSE21C4 16CSE21C5 16CSE21CL1 16CSE21CL2

7401605 2518380936 CHETAN OPENDER 697/1000 

7401606 2118381465 HARSH KRISHAN R-16CSE21C2 16CSE21C5 16CSE21CL1 16CSE21CL2

7401607 1618380492 KAPIL KADIAN NARESH KUMAR 698/1000 

7401608 1718380443 KESHAV GARG VIJAY GUPTA 755/1000 

7401609 2118381406 LAKSHAY RATHEE SURENDER SINGH 702/1000 

7401610 2018381456 LOVELY PARDEEP R-16CSE21C1 16CSE21C2 16CSE21C3 16CSE21C4 16CSE21C5 

16CSE21C6 16CSE21CL1 16CSE21CL2

7401611 2518381053 MOHIT AMRIT LAL 721/1000 

7401612 2018381459 PANKAJ MAHA SINGH 743/1000 

7401613 2118381588 SAHIL RAJBIR 736/1000 

7401614 2216201064 TARUN KUMAR ANIL KUMAR 709/1000 

7401615 2118381289 TEJAS TASVIR 709/1000 

7401616 2518380202 UTSAV YESBIR 723/1000 

7401617 2016201059 VIPIN SATISH KUMAR R-16CSE21CL1 16CSE21CL2

7401618 2118381473 YASH VATS JAGBIR SINGH SHARMA 750/1000 

1060
M.TECH (BIOTECHNOLOGY)

7401471 2118381216 DIYA JEEVAN KUMAR 813/1000 

7401472 2518380191 NEHA SHAKTI SINGH 787/1000 

7401473 2118381219 RIYA DILRAJ SINGH 759/1000 

7401474 2518380190 SALONI BHARTENDU SINGH 816/1000 

7401475 2118381240 VANSHIKA VERMA SHASHI BHUSHAN VERMA 769/1000 

7401476 2118381236 RAJAT SATISH KUMAR 729/1000 

7401477 2118381222 RAVINDER JAGDISH 707/1000 

7401478 2118381220 SACHIN JINDAL SANJAY 734/1000 

1061
M.TECH (MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)

7401731 2016201004 ANOOP KUMAR SHANKAR R-16MME21C2 16MME21C3

7401791 2218381347 ANKIT KRISHAN KUMAR R-16MME21C1 16MME21C2 16MME21C3 16MME21C4 16MME21CL1 

16MME21CL2 16MME21CL3 16MME21D2

7401792 2518380197 DEVESH KUMAR CHAUHAN RAJ KUMAR SINGH CHAUH 813/1100 

7401793 2218381402 HARISH RAJENDER R-16MME21C2 16MME21D2

7401794 2116201005 HIMANSHU VIKASH R-16MME21C2

7401795 2118381251 MONU RAJKUMAR 802/1100 

7401796 2518380935 TINKU KUMAR DINESH SINGH 841/1100 

3/26/2026
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B.TECH/M.TECH

3402 U I E T

Roll No. Father's Name StatusReg No. Student's Name

Dated :  MAR 24, 2026

1063
M.TECH (ELECTRONIC AND COMMUNICATION)

7401671 2218381565 MANISHA SATISH KUMAR R-16ECE21C1

7401672 2118381366 MUSKAN NAGWAN SUNIL NAGWAN R-16ECE21C1

7401673 1418380259 BHUPENDER SUSHIL KUMAR R-16ECE21C1 16ECE21C3 16ECE21C5

7401674 2118381452 HARSH KHUDANIA SUNIL KUMAR R-16ECE21C1

7401675 2118381364 MOHIT SHARMA SURENDER SHARMA 743/1000 

7401676 2018381314 RAMPAL VINOD R-16ECE21C1

7401677 2118381584 ROHIT DHARMBIR R-16ECE21C2 16ECE21C4 16ECE21C5

7401678 2018381529 SHIVAM KUMAR KAUSHIK SURENDER KUMAR KAUSHI 800/1000 

7401679 2118381339 TARUN NARESH KUMAR 753/1000 

MT-AIML-01
M.TECH CSE (ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LE

7402051 2118381494 AASTHA RAVINDER SINGH RLA

7402052 2016271169 PREETI BABLU RLA

7402053 2010071173 SNEH SONI SANJAY KUMAR RLA

7402054 2016201039 KAMLESH JHA MUNNA LAL RLA

7402055 2116271182 NAKUL GAUTAM SACHIN SHARMA RLA

7402056 2518381058 RAHUL KARAMBIR RLA

MT-CETE-01
M.TECH CIVIL ENGG.(TRANSPORTATION ENGINEERING)

7402001 2518381060 ANNU RAMESH CHANDER 764/950 

7402002 2218381350 AMAN JAI BHAGWAN 774/950 

7402003 2518380195 ANUBHAV RAMESH KUMAR 741/950 

7402004 2018381559 ARYAN KUMAR SATENDER KUMAR 714/950 

7402005 2118381273 ASHISH VIRENDER SINGH 709/950 

7402006 2018381507 DEEPANSHU VINOD KUMAR 846/950 

7402007 2218381517 ISHANT ASHOK KUMAR 721/950 

7402008 2018381142 JATIN MUKESH 708/950 

7402009 1918380075 LAKSHIT KHERA OM PRAKASH KHERA 647/950 

7402010 2118381256 NEERAJ YASHPAL 665/950 

7402011 2118381266 NIKHIL AMARJEET 765/950 

7402012 2118381278 NIKHIL KAUSHIK GULAB SINGH 701/950 

7402013 2518381059 NITESH KUMAR PATEL RAMESH CHANDRA PATEL RL MIG

7402014 2518381061 TUSHAR SINGHROHA CHAIN SINGH 737/950 

7402015 2118381281 VISHVENDER ANTIL BALJIT 743/950 

7402016 2518380196 YASHVIR NEERAJ 689/950 

MT-CSW-01
M.TECH.(COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING  (FOR WOR

7401531 2518381178 ANSHU SHARMA RAJPAL SHARMA 740/1000 

7401532 2518381175 JASLEEN KAUR SURINDER LOI R-16CSE21C1 16CSE21C4 16CSE21C5

7401533 2518381173 JAYOTI RANI DHARMPAL NARANG 729/1000 

7401534 2518381176 HRITHIK SHARMA ASHOK KUMAR 663/1000 

7401535 2518381174 MUNISH KUMAR RAJENDER KUMAR 678/1000 

7401536 2518381172 NIKHIL VATS KAILASH VATS 805/1000 

7401537 2518381177 NITESH AZAD SINGH 755/1000 

7401538 2518381179 ROHIT DALAL SATPAL SINGH 734/1000 

7401539 2518381181 SAURAV VASHISTHA VINOD KUMAR SHARMA 677/1000 

7401540 2518381180 TARUN NAUDIYAL VINOD NAUDIYAL 742/1000 

MT-MEW-01
M.TECH (MECHANICAL ENGINEERING  ( FOR WORKING PROF

7401732 2518381188 ABHISHEK KUMAR SHARMA UMESH KUMAR SHARMA 850/1100 
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7401733 2518381183 AMIT BABU RAM 896/1100 

7401734 2518381211 ATUL KUMAR VIJAY KUMAR 805/1100 

7401735 2518381184 HIMANSHU NITANT H K NITANT 878/1100 

7401736 2518381182 MANISH KUMAR PARKASH CHAND 894/1100 

7401737 2518381185 PUNIT SHARMA SOHAN LAL SHARMA 859/1100 

7401738 2518381187 RAHUL VERMA RAM LAL 876/1100 

7401739 2518381186 SONU TEKCHAND 837/1100 

7401740 2518381189 VIJAY KUMAR MOHINDER SINGH R-16MME21C2

MT-PSE-01
M.TECH (POWER SYSTEM)

7401851 2518380192 SAKSHI LAKRA SUNIL KUMAR 681/950 

7401852 2518381050 ARPIT SINGH MAHESH KUMAR 721/950 

7401853 2518381049 ARUN SINGH CHARAN SINGH 643/950 

7401854 2111171040 DAVID GILL PRADEEP GILL 676/950 

7401855 2518381052 LALIT KUMAR KAKA RAM 714/950 

7401856 2218381883 ROHIT RAM CHANDER 772/950 

7401857 2518381051 SHRIKRISHAN KUMAR BALWAN SINGH 724/950 

7401858 1918380376 VIKRAM SOMBIR R-22MPS21C1 22MPS21C4 22MPS21C5

MT-PSW-01
M.TECH (POWER SYSTEMS  ( FOR WORKING PROFESSIONALS

7401901 2518381190 AJAY KUMAR VIJAY 803/950 

7401902 2518381192 DHARMBIR GAHLOT BALRAJ SINGH GAHLOT R-22MPS21C4

7401903 2518381193 MOHIT SATPAL 809/950 

7401904 2518381194 PRASHANT KAKRAN BALBIR SINGH 713/950 

7401905 2518381191 VIKRAM JEET RAJINDER PRASAD 674/950 

MT-STE-01
M.TECH (STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING)

7401951 2518381063 ARSH JAGBIR SINGH R-24MTSE21C1

7401952 2218381387 DEEPAK SURENDER 652/950 

7401953 2518381062 DEEPANSHU VIRENDER R-24MTSE21C1 24MTSE21C3 24MTSE21C5

7401954 2118381261 DEEPESH JASBIR 665/950 

7401955 2118381538 HIMANSHU RAJ SINGH 651/950 

7401956 2518380194 NISHANT BENIWAL PARDEEP R-24MTSE21C5

7401957 1816401075 ROHIT SURESH KUMAR 670/950 

7401958 2218381348 TARUN JITENDER 731/950 
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1057
M.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING)

7403731 2418380194 DEEPIKA JAGBIR SINGH 609/750 

7403732 2418380813 MAHIMA SURESH CHANDER 626/750 

7403733 2018381345 ADITYA SINGH RAKESH KUMAR SINGH 547/750 

7403734 1816270162 ANIRUDH RAJ KUMAR 517/750 

7403735 2418380811 JAGRIT 566/750 

7403736 2418380812 KAPIL KADIAN NARESH KUMAR 586/750 

7403737 2018381551 KHWAISH SANJIV KUMAR 561/750 

7403738 2118381087 LOKESH MAHENDIA SUNIL KUMAR 467/750 

7403739 2018381046 NIKHIL POONIA RAKESH POONIA R-17CSE23C1

7403740 2418380190 SIDDHANT NAGENDER 617/750 

7403741 2418380814 YASH VIRENDER SINGH 600/750 

1060
M.TECH (BIOTECHNOLOGY)

7403621 2018381003 ANCHAL RAM PARSHAD 817/1000 

7403622 1918380044 SAKSHI HARDWARILAL 726/1000 

7403623 2118381115 HARSH RAVINDER 722/1000 

1061
M.TECH (MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)

7403901 2418380817 AMAN AANAND 412/600 

7403902 1918380283 DHRUV SANGWAN RAHUL SANGWAN 406/600 

7403903 1918380607 PRAVESH KUMAR SURESH KUMAR 441/600 

7403904 2418380816 AKASH HOODA VIRENDER HOODA 388/600 

1063
M.TECH (ELECTRONIC AND COMMUNICATION)

7403791 2018381305 KHUSHI PAWAN 590/750 

7403792 2018381504 KIRAN DILBAG SINGH 572/750 

7403793 1173570006 KIRAN RAMESH 563/750 

7403794 2018381351 MADHUBALA JAGPAL SINGH 551/750 

7403795 1918380643 SAUMYA CHAUDHARY KRISHAN KUMAR RLA

7403796 17-R-6270038 HIMANSHU BALRAJ SINGH TONGRIA 561/750 

7403797 2118381636 MANDEEP RAJENDER KUMAR 588/750 

7403798 1816270238 NAVEEN ROHTASH 558/750 

7403799 2418380815 SAHIL RAM SINGH 578/750 

MT-AIML-03
M.TECH CSE (ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LE

7404161 09-KCEB-1015 ANNU SURESH KUMAR 606/750 

7404162 2016271215 DEEPANSHI KRISHAN 551/750 

7404163 2016271253 NIKITA SUNDEV 515/750 

7404164 2418380195 HARDIK KUMAR GUPTA MANOJ KUMAR GUPTA 587/750 

7404165 2418380193 MAYANK SINGH VIJAY SINGH R-22AIML23C1

7404166 1916270170 PRATHAM PARMOD KUMAR 534/750 

7404167 2018381238 PRATYUSH PATIL SHIVAJI PATIL 488/750 

MT-CETE-03
M.TECH CIVIL ENGG.(TRANSPORTATION ENGINEERING)

7404101 2418380196 AAKASH RAMESH RLA

7404102 2018381340 AAKIL KHAN KALE KHAN RLA

7404103 2018381184 ABHAY DALAL RAJESH DALAL RLA

7404104 2418380197 ABHI DABAS ASHWANI DABAS RLA
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7404105 17-J-9130001 ABHISHEK SANJAY RLA

7404106 2118381110 ANUBHAV PARVEEN KUMAR RLA

7404107 1618380739 ANUJ RAJPAL RLA

7404108 2418380896 ASHISH CHARAN SINGH RLA

7404109 2018381355 HARSH DHARMENDER SINGH RLA

7404110 2018381115 LAXYA KUMAR RANBIR SINGH RLA

7404111 2418380822 PARIKSHIT RAM NIWAS RLA

7404112 2018381178 PRASHANT RAM KISHAN RLA

7404113 2116201010 PRIKSHIT ANURAG KUMAR RLA

7404114 2018381341 RAJ KUMAR VASHISTH SATPAL RLA

7404115 2418380824 RISHABH MUKESH RLA

7404116 2418380199 SWAYAM MEHTA AMIT MEHTA RLA

7404117 2418380200 TARUN RAMESH RLA

7404118 2418380897 TARUN KARAM CHAND RLA

MT-CSW-03
M.TECH.(COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING  (FOR WOR

7403671 2418381159 MEENA UMED 615/750 

7403672 08-VCER-1058 AMARDEEP NARENDER KUMAR 660/750 

7403673 2418381157 CHIRAG BAREJA SURENDER BAREJA 580/750 

7403674 2418381158 GAURAV PAWAR BHIM SINGH 609/750 

7403675 2418381160 NIKHIL WALIA C J WALIA 635/750 

7403676 09-VCER-1461 PARVEEN KUMAR DEEP CHAND 609/750 

7403677 2418381162 PARVINDER KUMAR VIJENDER SINGH 673/750 

7403678 2418381163 PRAVEEN KUMAR AMEER CHAND 608/750 

7403679 2418381164 RAGHAV GOYAL SANJEEV GOYAL 620/750 

7403680 1418380143 RAHUL SAHARAN SHAMSHER SINGH SAHARA 568/750 

7403681 07-VCER-644 RAJU RAJENDER SINGH 621/750 

7403682 08-BITA-1026 VIJAY RAMESH KUMAR 669/750 

7403683 2418381168 YASHASVI BUDHWAR BHUPENDER PARKASH 620/750 

MT-MEW-03
M.TECH (MECHANICAL ENGINEERING  ( FOR WORKING PROF

7403851 2418381169 KHEM CHAND MANGAL SINGH 446/600 

7403852 2418381170 NITIN KUMAR SUBE SINGH BOHARIWAL 498/600 

7403853 2418381171 PREM KUMAR KUSHWAHA TIRATH RAJ BHAGAT 480/600 

7403854 2418381172 RAM KUMAR RAM VINOD 482/600 

7403855 2418381173 VISHAL SURENDER SINGH 471/600 

MT-PSE-03
M.TECH (POWER SYSTEM)

7403951 2018381495 KHUSHBU RAJKUMAR 488/650 

7403952 2118381631 PRERNA PAWAN KUMAR 529/650 

7403953 2118381145 ADITYA PAL SHARMA DWIJENDER PAL SHARMA 475/650 

7403954 1918380793 AMAN SINGH TANWAR KHUSHI RAM R-17ENVO2

7403955 2013761177 DHEERAJ SHANKAR LAL 475/650 

7403956 1918380627 HARSH BIJENDER 548/650 

7403957 2118381073 KESHAV CHANDER SATISH CHANDER 453/650 

7403958 1818380055 PIYUSH SOLANKI VINAY KUMAR SOLANKI 459/650 

7403959 2418380819 SURENDER RAMKUMAR 503/650 

MT-PSW-03
M.TECH (POWER SYSTEMS  ( FOR WORKING PROFESSIONALS

7404001 2418381185 ABHISHEK GARG BIJENDER KUMAR GARG 518/650 

7404002 2418381174 AJAY CHAUHAN DESHRAJ CHAUHAN 519/650 
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7404003 2418381175 CHETAN YADAV ISHWAR SINGH 487/650 

7404004 2418381176 HARSEWAK SINGH GURDHIAN SINGH 537/650 

7404005 2418381177 NIKHIL KUMAR RAMESH CHANDER 504/650 

7404006 2418381178 RAI SINGH NASIB SINGH 508/650 

MT-STE-03
M.TECH (STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING)

7404051 2018381425 AMAN NARENDER SINGH 471/650 

7404052 2418380820 PANKAJ SATISH KUMAR (  ) 497/650 

7404053 2018381430 ROHIT KUMAR SURESH 504/650 

7404054 2418380192 SANU KUMAR DHARAM PAL 462/650 

7404055 1918380242 SHUBHAM GAINENDER SINGH DHANK 464/650 

7404056 2116201006 YASH DAHIYA DALEL SINGH 473/650 
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1063
M.TECH(ELECTRONIC & COMMUNICATION)

7600591 2316201015 NIPUN MALIK JASBIR MALIK 676/1000 

MT-01
M.TECH CIVIL ENGG. (STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING & CONST

7029091 2116201057 BHUMIN SAHARAN RAJEEV 713/950 

7029092 2516201166 BHUMIT DAHIYA RAMPHAL DAHIYA 676/950 

7029093 2116201027 NAVDEEP KUMAR PRADEEP KUMAR DESHWAL 684/950 

7029094 2016201016 PARVEEN JAI KISHAN 680/950 

7029095 20-D-1008328 VIKAS DESHWAL RAJESH KUMAR 729/950 

7510541 2016201014 AKASH RAJESH 663/950 

7510542 2016201022 RAMAN SANDEEP 650/950 

7510543 2016201020 VINAY VIJENDER R-SEC101 SEC103 SEC105 SEC106

7510544 2116201078 RAHUL PHOUGAT ANIL KUMAR RLE
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MT-03
M.TECH CIVIL ENGG. (STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING & CONST

7029201 2016201014 AKASH RAJESH 459/600 

7029202 2116201052 ANKIT SOMBIR 479/600 

7029203 2116201073 KUNAL KESHAV VED PAUL 450/600 

7029204 2116201078 RAHUL PHOUGAT ANIL KUMAR 448/600 

7029205 2016201022 RAMAN SANDEEP 421/600 

7029206 2416201051 REKHA RAMESH 452/600 

7029207 07-JHR-1072 SUNIL KUMAR JAIVIR SINGH 468/600 

7029208 2016201017 VIKAS RANJEET 440/600 

7029209 2016201020 VINAY VIJENDER R-SEC301 SEC302

7029210 2416201052 VINEET KUMAR VINOD 463/600 
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1057
M.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

7118521 09-PDEW-1189 ANAMIKA DALAL YASHBIR 853/1000 

7118522 2513061163 BIDISHA GHAR BIPLAB GHAR 748/1000 

7118523 2513061171 RITU KUMARI NAGENDRA JHA 701/1000 

7118524 2110061025 SHIWANI WADHWA NARESH KUMAR 714/1000 

7118525 2513061169 ADITYA VIJAY PAL SINGH 706/1000 

7118526 2513061164 ANKIT KUMAR BIRENDER SINGH 745/1000 

7118527 2513061174 ARUN KUMAR PRAJAPATI RAJENDRA PRASAD 699/1000 

7118528 2513061167 ASHISH KANSAL YOGESH KUMAR KANSAL 703/1000 

7118529 2513061162 GULAB SINGH RATAN SINGH 740/1000 

7118530 2012081055 GURDEEP ROSHAN 768/1000 

7118531 2513061165 HIMANSHU DABI NEMI CHAND DABI 728/1000 

7118532 2513061168 JATIN JAIDEEP MALIK 685/1000 

7118533 2513061172 MUDIT KUMAR DHARM SINGH 724/1000 

7118534 2513061384 PARSHANT MAHESH KUMAR 722/1000 

7118535 2513061166 RAHUL SHARMA KAWAR PAL SHARMA 722/1000 

7118536 2513061170 RAM NARAYAN SAH SURYA NARAYAN SAH 700/1000 

7118537 2110071017 VIJAYANT SANJEEV KUMAR 740/1000 

7118538 2513061173 VIVEK TYAGI AVNISH KUMAR TYAGI 783/1000 

7596521 2413061089 DEEPANSHU KUMAR SUDHANSHU KUMAR PANDE 735/1000 

7596522 2413061090 DEWANSHU KUMAR SUDHANSHU KUMAR PANDE 733/1000 

1062
M.TECH (MANUFACTURING & AUTOMATION)

7123642 12-CBSIJ-0156 OMPRAKASH DEO NARAYAN YADAV 825/1100 

7123643 2513061097 PRAMOD KUMAR MANGE RAM 853/1100 

7123644 17-J-9170243 SAMANT KUMAR SHAKTI KUMAR CHOUDHAR R-16MMA21C1 16MMA21C2 16MMA21C3 16MMA21C4 16MMA21D2

7123645 2213061420 SANDEEP INDER PARKASH 806/1100 

7123647 2213061398 SATISH KUMAR MOHAN LAL 790/1100 

7123648 2213061385 SUMIT ANAND SHARMA 857/1100 

1063
M.TECH(ELECTRONIC & COMMUNICATION)

7124851 1413700422 VIBHA NAVEEN AHLAWAT 688/1000 

MT-01
M.TECH (MECHANICAL ENGG. - MACHINE DESIGN)

7075281 1618380177 JYOTI YADAV SATBIR SINGH 625/900 

7075282 2513061099 ASHISH SHARMA MAINEJAR SHARMA R-M01 M02 M03 M04 M05

7075283 2016201085 NAMIT KUMAR KAMAL SINGH 626/900 

7075284 2513061100 NITEESH KUMAR YADAV SHAMBHOO NATH YADAV 625/900 

7075285 2513061096 SHUBHAM MAURYA JEETLAL MAURYA 651/900 

7075286 2513061098 VIKESH KUMAR SULTAN SINGH 632/900 

7076161 1413500066 REETA JAISWAL DEODAT PRASAD JAISWAL 622/850 

7076162 2213061368 ANIL RAMESH TIWARI 629/850 

7076163 1079174193 DEEPAK SHIV KUMAR 695/850 

7076164 2013171363 DEEPAK PARMOD SINGH 598/850 

7076165 1415380230 JITENDER KUMAR SUBE SINGH 597/850 

7076166 2513061274 MANJEET SURAJ BHAN HOODA 658/850 

7076167 2513061275 MOHIT PRATAP SINGH PADAM SINGH 665/850 

7076168 2021071057 NIKHIL VINOD KUMAR 608/850 

7076169 2513061281 OM PRAKASH SHER SINGH 629/850 

7076170 2513061277 RAHUL DHAKRE RAJVEER SINGH DHAKRE 633/850 
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7076171 2513061273 RAKESH KUMAR VAKIL CHAND R-EE503 EE505

7076172 2021071194 RAMENDER KUMAR RAM PARKASH 640/850 

7076173 2513061280 SAROJ KUMAR SAH RAUDI SAH 618/850 

7076174 2513061276 SHUBHAM NANDAL SHAMSHER SINGH 592/850 

7076175 2513061278 VIDYA SAGAR MISHRA SHIV KRISHNA MISHRA R-EE501 EE502 EE503 EE504 EE505

7076176 2213061367 VINOD KUMAR SANT KUMAR 633/850 

7076177 2513061279 VISHAL GUPTA HARIOM GUPTA R-EE501 EE502 EE503 EE504 EE505

7557501 2413061039 MD ARIF HUSSAIN MD MUSTAFA ANSARI 630/900 

MT-CETE-01
M.TECH (CIVIL ENGINEERING TRANSPORTATION)

7026891 2513061271 ABHISHEK MISHRA JAGANNATH MISHRA 723/950 

7026892 2513061260 AMAAR U DIN GHULAM MOHI DIN WANDR 725/950 

7026893 2213061226 ANKIT KUMAR JAIBHAGWAN R-24MTTE21C3

7026894 13-RPETM-0913 ANSUL KAILASH CHAND 677/950 

7026895 17-GU-200149 ARUN AJIT SINGH CHAUHAN 705/950 

7026896 2513061267 ARUN KUMAR SINGLA SITA RAM SINGLA R-24MTTE21C1 24MTTE21C2 24MTTE21C3 24MTTE21C4 24MTTE21C5

7026897 2513061264 BASANT KUMAR DEEN DAYAL 696/950 

7026898 2113061075 GAURAV GHAN SHYAM R-24MTTE21C1 24MTTE21C2 24MTTE21C3 24MTTE21C4 24MTTE21C5

7026899 2513061268 JACOB GEORGE P C GEORGE R-24MTTE21C1 24MTTE21C2 24MTTE21C3 24MTTE21C4 24MTTE21C5

7026900 2218381880 LAKSHAY KADYAN SANJAY KADYAN 643/950 

7026901 2513061265 LOVISH JHUNTHRA VIJAY JHUNTHRA 655/950 

7026902 2513061263 MANOJ SATISH KUMAR 695/950 

7026903 2513061259 PRADEEP SHARMA SATPAL SHARMA 711/950 

7026904 2513061270 RAHUL FARKYA PRAHLAD FARKYA 723/950 

7026905 2213061241 RAVI KUMAR SUBHASH R-24MTTE21C1 24MTTE21C2 24MTTE21C3 24MTTE21C4 24MTTE21C5

7026906 2513061261 RAVI RANJAN ANIL KUMAR R-24MTTE21C1 24MTTE21C2 24MTTE21C3 24MTTE21C4 24MTTE21C5

7026907 13-RPETM-1057 RAVINDER KUMAR PAWAN KUMAR 689/950 

7026908 2513061266 SHAHZAD RIYAZ ALI 698/950 

7026909 2513061258 SHUBHAM KUMAR SANJEEV SHARMA 687/950 

7026910 2213061357 SOMPAL RAJENDER SINGH 664/950 

7026911 2213061246 SUMIT JAGAT SINGH 668/950 

7026912 2513061272 VARUN KARAMCHANDANI HARISH KARAMCHANDANI 695/950 

7026913 2513061262 VIJAY KUMAR UGRAVEER SINGH 641/950 

7026914 2513061269 VIJAY SINGH CHAIN SINGH 663/950 

7509431 2413061111 APOORV RAJ ARVIND KUMAR SRIVASTA 671/950 

MT-STE-01
M.TECH (STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING)

7028111 2513061239 PARMEET KOUR GURDEEP SINGH 701/950 

7028112 2513061243 AKASH KUMAR SATYENDRA TIWARY 703/950 

7028113 2213061260 AMIT KUMAR ANAND SHARMA 665/950 

7028114 1512050809 ARUN DHAWAN VIJAY KUMAR 681/950 

7028115 2513061236 ARUN YADAV R S YADAV 718/950 

7028116 2513061244 ASHISH YADAV KAMLESH YADAV 705/950 

7028117 2513061238 BALLA MOGILI BALLA LACHAIAH R-24MTSE21C1

7028118 2513061251 DEBI ASHIRBAD PRAMATH KUMAR MALLICK 680/950 

7028119 06-SITR-776 DEEPAK KUMAR GYANANDER SINGH 678/950 

7028120 2213061274 DEEPAK YADAV SUBHASH CHAND 687/950 

7028121 2213061243 GAGAN NANDKISHOR 704/950 

7028122 2213061225 KARTIK SUNIL KUMAR 725/950 

7028123 2513061242 KUNAL LEKHWANI JHAMAN DAS LEKHWANI 732/950 

7028124 2513061245 MAYANK TRIPATHEE SHASHI KANT TRIPATHEE 739/950 

7028125 2513061241 NAVLAV VERMA LAVKUSH KUMAR VERMA R-24MTSE21C1 24MTSE21C5

7028126 2513061240 RAHUL SHARMA CHAMAN LAL SHARMA 705/950 
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7028127 2513061250 RAKESH KHOLIA RAVINDRA SINGH KHOLIA 735/950 

7028128 2513061248 RAVI CHAUHAN VIJAY PAL CHAUHAN 726/950 

7028129 2513061247 RAVINDER SITA RAM 699/950 

7028130 2110061016 SAJJAN SINGH VIJAY SINGH 702/950 

7028131 2513061246 SURAJ KUSHWAHA RAM DHYAN KUSHWAHA 702/950 

7028132 1516210131 TARUN KUMAR SHAYAM SUNDER 720/950 

7028133 2513061249 TATSAM YADAV MUKESH KUMAR R-24MTSE21C1 24MTSE21C2 24MTSE21C3 24MTSE21C4 24MTSE21C5

7028134 2513061237 YASHWANT KHANDELWAL SANJAY KHANDELWAL 692/950 

7509981 2413061098 DINESH KUMAR PRITAM SINGH R-24MTSE21C3

7509982 2413061097 NARENDER KUMAR HEM RAJ R-24MTSE21C3

7509983 2413061107 PUNIT KUMAR SAH ANANT LAL SAH R-24MTSE21C2

7509984 2413061103 RAVI SHANKAR SINGH AKSHAYLAL SINGH 721/950 

7509985 2016201013 SUMIT SURESH KUMAR R-24MTSE21C3

7509986 16-D-3706013 VIJAY KUMAR MAHENDER SINGH 732/950 

3/26/2026
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B.TECH/M.TECH

9001 CBS GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS

Roll No. Father's Name StatusReg No. Student's Name

Dated :  MAR 24, 2026

SEMESTER/PART: 03

1057
M.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

7120511 2413061089 DEEPANSHU KUMAR SUDHANSHU KUMAR PANDE 558/750 

7120512 2413061090 DEWANSHU KUMAR SUDHANSHU KUMAR PANDE 549/750 

7120513 2413061054 HIMANSHU YADAV YOGESHWAR SINGH 566/750 

7120514 2413061052 MANISH NARENDER SINGH 568/750 

7120515 2413061088 MD ASIF ALI MD SHAFIQUE ALAM 559/750 

7120516 2413061053 NAVEEN NITANAND 580/750 

7120517 2413061094 NITIN KUMAR GUPTA GOPI CHANDRA GUPTA 572/750 

7120518 2413061084 WASIM AHMAD SHEIKH MOHAMMAD SADIQ SHEIKH 542/750 

1062
M.TECH (MANUFACTURING & AUTOMATION)

7124301 2413061036 KOSHALYA JASWANT SINGH 483/600 

7124302 2413061166 ARUN KUMAR RAMKISHAN MITTAL 478/600 

7124303 2413061124 ASIF ABDULLAH ABDULLAH RL MIG

7124304 2413061041 NAVEEN KUMAR KHUSHI RAM 454/600 

7124305 2413061164 RATNESH YADAV SATTI RAM YADAV 469/600 

7124306 1174440332 RAVI BHUKAL CHAND RAM 459/600 

7124307 1918380557 SACHIN JOGINDER SINGH R-17MMA23C1

7124308 2113171077 VIPIN KANTIWAL ROSHAN LAL 440/600 

1063
M.TECH(ELECTRONIC & COMMUNICATION)

7125851 2113111436 ANJANA KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR 576/750 

7125852 2413061015 AKSHAY TOMAR YESHPAL SINGH 570/750 

7125853 2413061018 ANIL KUMAR LAKHAN SINGH 588/750 

7125854 2413061001 SIDDHARTH JAGIRDAR PARAMJEET JAGIRDAR 584/750 

MT-03
M.TECH (MECHANICAL ENGG. - MACHINE DESIGN)

7075501 2413061379 RISHU SRIVASTAVA CHANDRA PRAKASH SRIVA R-M23 M24 M25

7075502 2413061123 ABHISHEK KUMAR JAY PRAKASH R-M23 M24 M25

7075503 2413061119 BALWANT KUMAR RAM DULAR R-M23 M24 M25

7075504 2413061134 JAUHARI SINGH KARAN SINGH 637/800 

7075505 2413061125 JITENDRA KUMAR GAYA PRASAD R-M23 M24 M25

7075506 13-GITBG-0139 MAHESH YADAV SATBIR SINGH 621/800 

7075507 2413061039 MD ARIF HUSSAIN MD MUSTAFA ANSARI 607/800 

7075508 2413061132 RAMAKANT RAO MAHAJAN R-M23 M24 M25

7076281 2413061122 KM KANTA KUMARI DHARAM SINGH 455/550 

7076282 2413061127 ANKUSH TYAGI GAJENDRA SINGH 452/550 

7076283 13-MRKTW-0117 ASMIT KUMAR PANDEY YOGENDRA PANDEY 422/550 

7076284 2413061117 DEEPAK SHARMA RAMPAL SHARMA 460/550 

7076285 2113171213 KAMAL TANEJA DEVENDRA KUMAR TANEJA 430/550 

7076286 2413061040 RAZI AHMAD REYAZUDDIN AHMAD 444/550 

7076287 191250268 SURAJ RAGHAV HARI OM 434/550 

7076288 2016271174 VAIBHAV SAINI JAI PARKASH SAINI 466/550 

MT-CETE-03
M.TECH (CIVIL ENGINEERING TRANSPORTATION)

7027271 2413061128 PREETI PADHY BADRI NARAYAN PADHY 509/650 

7027272 2413061130 AJAY KUMAR HARIDWAR SINGH 514/650 

7027273 07-LMEF-826 AKSHAY CHAUHAN GIAN SINGH CHAUHAN 507/650 

7027274 2013061022 AMAR SINGH KHARAG SINGH 477/650 

7027275 2413061108 ANANT KESARWANI HARISH CHANDRA KESARW 502/650 

3/26/2026
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28

B.TECH/M.TECH

9001 CBS GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS

Roll No. Father's Name StatusReg No. Student's Name

Dated :  MAR 24, 2026

7027276 2413061111 APOORV RAJ ARVIND KUMAR SRIVASTA 508/650 

7027277 2413061110 ASHISH RAJ ASHOK GUPTA 489/650 

7027278 2413061109 BIKASH SWAIN BISWONATH SWAIN 509/650 

7027279 2113761191 BRIJESH KAUSHIK ANIL KUMAR 515/650 

7027280 13-DEBAP-02038 CHETAN KARAMBIR 507/650 

7027282 2413061112 INDERJEET SUNIL KUMAR 508/650 

7027283 2413061051 JAGDISH PRASAD RAMHET 507/650 

7027284 1513110539 KRISHAN LAXMAN 520/650 

7027285 2113061037 NAVEEN SHARMA CHANDER BHUSHAN SHARM 504/650 

7027286 2413061113 PRADEEP KUMAR BHOOP SINGH 507/650 

7027287 2413061126 PRADEEP KUMAR PANDEY AWADHESH NARAYAN PAND 511/650 

7027288 13-DSCEG-0627 PURSHOTTAM KUMAR AKHILESH KUMAR 512/650 

7027289 2113061033 SAHIL TILAK RAJ 508/650 

7027290 2413061137 SAHIL GUPTA RAJESH GUPTA 502/650 

7027292 2413061133 SUJEET KUMAR DUBEY SUDHESH KUMAR DUBEY 512/650 

7027293 2413061118 SUSHIL KUMAR JAY KUMAR SINGH 497/650 

7027294 2413061115 YOGESH RAHI KASHMIR SINGH 519/650 

MT-STE-03
M.TECH (STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING)

7028711 1412570391 AKASH YASHWANT 480/650 

7028712 2413061085 DHARMENDRA SURYA LAL 481/650 

7028713 2413061098 DINESH KUMAR PRITAM SINGH 485/650 

7028714 2413061086 GORANG DINESH KUMAR 482/650 

7028715 2413061091 KAPIL KUMAR MANOJ PAL 492/650 

7028716 2413061106 KUMAR PRINCE BIPUL PRASAD GUPTA 486/650 

7028717 08-LMEF-1216 KUNAL BHARDWAJ PAWAN KUMAR BHARDWAJ 499/650 

7028718 2413061096 KUNAL MORWAL OM PRAKASH 485/650 

7028719 2413061105 MEHZAD ALI MAQBOOL HUSAIN 485/650 

7028720 2413061097 NARENDER KUMAR HEM RAJ 489/650 

7028721 2413061087 NAVEEN KUMAR VED PAL 463/650 

7028722 2413061107 PUNIT KUMAR SAH ANANT LAL SAH 475/650 

7028723 13-SCETF-0111 RAHUL DEEWAN SINGH 478/650 

7028724 2413061103 RAVI SHANKAR SINGH AKSHAYLAL SINGH 472/650 

7028725 2413061099 SADDAM HUSAIN IKRAR AHMAD 476/650 

7028726 2413061095 SANDEEP KUMAR BUDHRAM 479/650 

7028727 2413061093 SAURABH SHARMA SATISH KUMAR 487/650 

7028728 2413061104 SHIVAM PAL DAYARAM PAL 479/650 

7028729 2413061100 SIDHARTH SHANKAR ANAND SHANKAR 505/650 

7028730 2016201013 SUMIT SURESH KUMAR 469/650 

7028731 2413061101 TINKU KUMAR SINGH BHUSHAN SINGH 477/650 

7028732 16-D-3706013 VIJAY KUMAR MAHENDER SINGH 478/650 

7028733 2413061092 VISHAL KUMAR RADHEY SHYAM 482/650 

3/26/2026
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B.TECH/M.TECH

9002 DELHI GLOBAL INST OF TECHNOLOGY, JHAJJAR

Roll No. Father's Name StatusReg No. Student's Name

Dated :  MAR 24, 2026

SEMESTER/PART: 01

1057
M.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

7118641 07-SIER-686 BABITA SAJJAN SINGH 784/1000 

7118642 2513081142 DEEPIKA DHIMAN YASHPAL DHIMAN 733/1000 

7118643 2513081150 KM PRIYA NAGENDRA PRASAD R-16CSE21C1 16CSE21C2 16CSE21C3 16CSE21C4 16CSE21C5 

16CSE21CL1 16CSE21CL2

7118644 2113081248 LUCKY SHUKLA BRIJESH KUMAR SHUKLA 743/1000 

7118645 2513081306 MIMANSHA MALIK VIRENDER MALIK 723/1000 

7118646 2513081140 SARITA RAMBHAGAT 712/1000 

7118647 2113081250 ANIRUDDHA SINGH JAYPAL SINGH 725/1000 

7118648 2513081151 ANKIT KUMAR DEVENDRA 773/1000 

7118649 13-GITMJ-0319 BALRAJ HOODA JAIPAL SINGH DTD

7118650 2213061295 PURUSHOTAM THAKUR BASHIST THAKUR 702/1000 

7118651 2513081312 SACHIN KUMAR YADAV DILIP KUMAR YADAV 744/1000 

7118652 2013081004 SHIVAM JAY KUMAR R-16CSE21C1 16CSE21C3

7118653 2513081141 SIDDHARTH PHOGAT RAKESH KUMAR 779/1000 

7118654 2113081127 VISHESH GANDHI AMIT VERMA 744/1000 

7596631 191380225 KM PRACHI PANDEY DINESH KUMAR PANDEY 718/1000 

7596632 2413081243 DEVANSH SINGLA DEEPAK SINGLA 688/1000 

7596633 2313081393 JASWINDER MARU RAM 689/1000 

7596634 1912190886 RITIK ATRI PRAVEEN KUMAR ATRI 694/1000 

7596635 2413081082 SAHIL KUMAR NEERAJ PAL 717/1000 

1061
M.TECH (MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)

7122301 2113081200 VIJAY KUMAR RAM SWAROOP RAUT R-16MME21C1 16MME21C2 16MME21C3 16MME21C4 16MME21D1

1063
M.TECH(ELECTRONIC & COMMUNICATION)

7124961 2216271238 MUSKAN KUMARI UMESH SINGH 755/1000 

7124962 2513081315 PRIYA PAL SHIV KUMAR 764/1000 

7124963 2113081225 PRATEEK BHARDWAJ HARISH KUMAR 736/1000 

7124964 2113081176 SURYAKANT KUMAR PANDIT SANJAY KUMAR PANDIT R-16ECE21C1 16ECE21C2 16ECE21C3 16ECE21C4 16ECE21C5 

16ECE21CL1 16ECE21CL2

7124965 2513081319 VIJAY KUMAR RAM SWARUP RAUT RLE

7124966 1510071196 SONU KALYAN SINGH 846/1000 

7600041 2013081302 AMAN KAUSHIK ARVIND KAUSHIK 651/1000 

3/26/2026
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B.TECH/M.TECH

9002 DELHI GLOBAL INST OF TECHNOLOGY, JHAJJAR

Roll No. Father's Name StatusReg No. Student's Name

Dated :  MAR 24, 2026

SEMESTER/PART: 03

1057
M.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

7120621 2413081005 GURPREET KAUR KOHLI KULJEET SINGH KOHLI 600/750 

7120622 2413081006 POOJA RANI KAUSHIK S C SHARMA 590/750 

7120623 2413081004 PREETY RISHI PARKASH 608/750 

7120624 2413081002 UMA GAUTAM KISHAN LAL GAUTAM 611/750 

7120625 2413081243 DEVANSH SINGLA DEEPAK SINGLA 566/750 

7120626 06-HCES-707 MANOJ KUMAR NARENDER SINGH 638/750 

7120627 2413081082 SAHIL KUMAR NEERAJ PAL 574/750 

7120628 2413081003 SATYAM KUMAR PARAS KUMAR 579/750 

7120629 2413081001 SURESH KUMAR PRAHLAD 595/750 

1061
M.TECH (MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)

7123091 2013081262 TRILOK PRAJAPATI SHYAM LAL PRAJAPATI 420/600 

1063
M.TECH(ELECTRONIC & COMMUNICATION)

7125961 2013081361 RAJNI TARA CHAND 573/750 

7125962 2013081302 AMAN KAUSHIK ARVIND KAUSHIK 585/750 

7125963 2413081081 DEEPAK ROHILA BALWAN SINGH 581/750 

3/26/2026
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B.TECH/M.TECH

9010 SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

Roll No. Father's Name StatusReg No. Student's Name

Dated :  MAR 24, 2026

SEMESTER/PART: 01

1063
M.TECH(ELECTRONIC & COMMUNICATION)

7600371 1513110787 VISHAL SHARMA VINOD KUMAR SHARMA R-16ECE21C4

3/26/2026
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B.TECH/M.TECH

B161 B.R.C.M.COLLEGE OF ENGG. & TECHNOLOGY

Roll No. Father's Name StatusReg No. Student's Name

Dated :  MAR 24, 2026

SEMESTER/PART: 01

1057
M.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

7117701 2510031158 KAREENA HANSRAJ RL MIG

7117702 2110031084 LAXMI KRISHAN KUMAR 776/1000 

7117703 2510031088 MONIKA MAHENDER SINGH 766/1000 

7117704 1510080345 NIRMA ISHWAR SINGH 673/1000 

7117705 2510031100 PINKI SAMUNDER SINGH 675/1000 

7117706 2510031097 SUSHMITA SURENDER SINGH 758/1000 

7117707 2510031161 ARYAN SHEKHAR VINEET SHEKHER RL MIG

7117708 2010031026 HEMANT SINGH SURENDER SINGH R-16CSE21CL1 16CSE21CL2

7117709 2510031090 RAVI KUMAR JAI PARKASH R-16CSE21C5

7117710 2110031020 SOURAV INDER SINGH 720/1000 

7117711 2510031089 SUNDER SINGH MANOHAR LAL 647/1000 

7117712 2510031162 PRIYANKA OM PARKASH R-16CSE21C3 16CSE21CL1 16CSE21CL2

7595951 2410031001 LUBHANI ASHOK KUMAR 811/1000 

7595952 1710030013 SRISHTY SHARAN SWAMI SHARAN R-16CSE21C2

7595953 2310031003 DEEPAK MAHAVIR PRASAD 709/1000 

7595954 2310031005 JYOTISH KUMAR BHOLA THAKUR 684/1000 

7595955 17-B-150002 RAMAN KALARA VIJAY KUMAR 694/1000 

7595956 1810030051 SHUBHAM VERMA AWADHESH KUMAR VERMA 706/1000 

MT-01
M.TECH (ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGG.)

7075721 2510031099 NITIN KUMAR RAM KUMAR 565/850 

7509762 1810030017 DINESH KUMAR BALBIR 679/1050 

7557551 07-BREB-526 RAINA PRIYA BHARAT PRASAD R-EEE503 EEE513

7557552 2410031005 SHAKUNTLA KUMARI PRAHLAD SINGH R-EEE501 EEE503 EEE505 EEE507 EEE509 EEE513

7557554 1810030058 DHARAMVEER SINGH MURARI SINGH 595/850 

7557555 2410031003 MANI KANT BHUSAN S S P SINGH R-EEE505

MT-STE-01
M.TECH (STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING)

7027871 2510031092 DIVYA MAHENDER SINGH R-24MTSE21C5

7027872 2510031091 MONIKA PURANMAL 721/950 

7027873 2510031095 AMAN KUMAR RAJ KUMAR 702/950 

7027874 2510031098 AMRIT KUMAR SINGH DHARM BIJAY KUMAR R-24MTSE21C1 24MTSE21C3 24MTSE21C4 24MTSE21C5 

24MTSE-LC-101 24MTSE-LC-103

7027875 2510031093 ARYAN PAWAN KUMAR RL MIG

7027876 2113761026 BHUPENDER DINDAYAL R-24MTSE21C4

7027877 2510031094 GEETANSHU MAHAVIR PRASAD 728/950 

7027878 2510031160 MD ARBAZ AKHTAR MD AKHTAR HUSSAIN 616/950 

7027879 2110031009 MOHAMMAD SAMIR MOHAMAD RAJGANI R-24MTSE21C1 24MTSE21C2 24MTSE21C3 24MTSE21C4 24MTSE21C5 

24MTSE-LC-101 24MTSE-LC-103

7027880 2510031159 MOHD SALMAN GHULAM SABIR 700/950 

7027881 2510031096 NUDHIR SAINI NARESH KUMAR SAINI 706/950 

7027882 2410031008 PREM SAGAR HARBANS LAL R-24MTSE21C1 24MTSE21C2 24MTSE21C3 24MTSE21C4 24MTSE21C5 

24MTSE-LC-101 24MTSE-LC-103

7027883 2013761094 SATYAWAN UMED SINGH R-24MTSE21C4

7509761 2310031006 ANKIT ABHISHEK AMRENDRA KUMAR 579/1000 

7509763 2010031064 MUKUL BHIM SINGH R-24MTSE21C1 24MTSE21C2 24MTSE21C3 24MTSE21C5

7509764 2410031007 PARVESH LAJAY KUMAR R-24MTSE21C1

7509765 2410031009 RAJAT KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR 626/950 

7509766 2010031082 SUBODH BISHAN SINGH 624/950 

7509767 2110031032 VIKRAM VINOD KUMAR 637/950 

3/26/2026
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33

B.TECH/M.TECH

B161 B.R.C.M.COLLEGE OF ENGG. & TECHNOLOGY

Roll No. Father's Name StatusReg No. Student's Name

Dated :  MAR 24, 2026

SEMESTER/PART: 03

1057
M.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

7119721 2410031001 LUBHANI ASHOK KUMAR R-17CSE23CL1 17CSE23CL2

7119722 2012101163 MONIKA SURENDER 644/750 

7119723 1710030013 SRISHTY SHARAN SWAMI SHARAN R-17CSE23C1 17CSE23C2 17ECOO2

7119724 1614070137 DEEPAK SURENDER KUMAR 584/750 

7119725 2010031089 DEEPAK SINGH SULTAN SINGH 542/750 

7119726 2010031095 PANKAJ SURENDER SINGH 548/750 

7119727 2013761133 RAJAT DESHRAJ 591/750 

7119728 1810030051 SHUBHAM VERMA AWADHESH KUMAR VERMA R-17CSE23CL1 17CSE23CL2

1062
M.TECH (MANUFACTURING & AUTOMATION)

7599491 2010031136 ARVIND KUMAR RAKESH KUMAR R-17PHYO2

MT-03
M.TECH (ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGG.)

7075831 2410031218 ARTI KUMARI ANIL KUMAR 522/750 

7075832 07-BREB-526 RAINA PRIYA BHARAT PRASAD R-EEE615

7075833 2410031005 SHAKUNTLA KUMARI PRAHLAD SINGH R-EEE601 EEE603 EEE605 EEE607 EEE609 EEE615

7075834 2010061103 SONU MANBEER 545/750 

7075835 1810030058 DHARAMVEER SINGH MURARI SINGH 610/750 

7075836 2410031003 MANI KANT BHUSAN S S P SINGH 517/750 

7075837 2410031004 MANISH KAUSHIK RADHEY SHYAM SHARMA 512/750 

7075838 13-RPETM-0497 VIKASH KUMAR MITHLESH SINGH 548/750 

MT-STE-03
M.TECH (STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING)

7028481 2410031006 ASHOK KUMAR CHANDER BHAN 495/650 

7028482 2010031064 MUKUL BHIM SINGH 437/650 

7028483 2010031078 PARDEEP JAGDISH SINGH 459/650 

7028484 2410031007 PARVESH LAJAY KUMAR 449/650 

7028485 2410031009 RAJAT KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR 476/650 

7028486 2010031082 SUBODH BISHAN SINGH 433/650 

7028487 2010031070 SUKDEV GARTAULA MADHAB GARTAULA 511/650 

7028488 2110031032 VIKRAM VINOD KUMAR 460/650 

3/26/2026
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34

B.TECH/M.TECH

B161 B.R.C.M.COLLEGE OF ENGG. & TECHNOLOGY

Roll No. Father's Name StatusReg No. Student's Name

Dated :  MAR 24, 2026

SEMESTER/PART: 04

1057
M.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

7597951 1710030029 VINEET SHARMA RAJESH KUMAR RLA

3/26/2026
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B.TECH/M.TECH

B162 TECHNOLOGICAL INSTITUTE OF  TEXTILES

Roll No. Father's Name StatusReg No. Student's Name

Dated :  MAR 24, 2026

SEMESTER/PART: 01

1057
M.TECH (COMPUTER ENGINEERING)

7076051 2110071152 LAVISHA CHANDAN MEHTA 798/1000 

7076052 2510071352 ABHISHEK SHEOKAND SUNIL KUMAR 735/1000 

7076053 191070132 DEEPANSHU AMARNATH R-16CSE21C1 16CSE21C2 16CSE21C3 16CSE21C4 16CSE21C5 

16CSE21CL1 16CSE21CL2

7076054 2510071393 GAURAV TANWAR RAMESH SINGH 733/1000 

MT-01
M.TECH (TEXTILE TECHNOLOGY)

7557771 2410071129 MAHESH KUMAR MAHAVIR PRASAD 432/750 

3/26/2026
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B.TECH/M.TECH

B162 TECHNOLOGICAL INSTITUTE OF  TEXTILES

Roll No. Father's Name StatusReg No. Student's Name

Dated :  MAR 24, 2026

SEMESTER/PART: 03

MT-03
M.TECH (TEXTILE TECHNOLOGY)

7075941 2410071129 MAHESH KUMAR MAHAVIR PRASAD 241/400 

3/26/2026
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37

B.TECH/M.TECH

B173 BHIWANI INSTITUTE OF TECH. & SCIENCE BHI

Roll No. Father's Name StatusReg No. Student's Name

Dated :  MAR 24, 2026

SEMESTER/PART: 01

1057
M.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

7117821 2510041144 KHUSHI RADHEY SHAM 699/1000 

7117822 2510041146 CHHAVIN GOUR NEERAJ GOUR R-16CSE21C4 16CSE21C5

7117823 2010071212 PRADUMAN SINGH TANWAR RAJIV SINGH TANWAR 691/1000 

7117824 2510041147 SPARSH THALYARI BALWINDER SINGH THAKU 690/1000 

1062
M.TECH (MANUFACTURING & AUTOMATION)

7123531 191070089 DHEERAJ KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR 805/1100 

7123532 1511180026 DIVAKAR NASWA DEEPAK NASWA 771/1100 

7123533 2213061407 KARTIK SHARMA RAJIV SHARMA 784/1100 

7123534 2510041148 KRISHAN KUMAR VINOD 845/1100 

7123535 1510030040 MAHADEV SINGLA PAWAN SINGLA 845/1100 

7123536 2510041145 YOGESH RAMESH CHANDER 853/1100 

1063
M.TECH(ELECTRONIC & COMMUNICATION)

7124521 2510041003 MD DANISH KHAN MD ASLAM KHAN R-16ECE21C1 16ECE21C2 16ECE21C3 16ECE21C4 16ECE21C5

7599821 08-EITF-1346 RUPENDER KATARIA MAHENDER SINGH 657/1000 

3/26/2026
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38

B.TECH/M.TECH

B173 BHIWANI INSTITUTE OF TECH. & SCIENCE BHI

Roll No. Father's Name StatusReg No. Student's Name

Dated :  MAR 24, 2026

SEMESTER/PART: 03

1057
M.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

7119831 2410041003 SANJU BALA HAWA SINGH 592/750 

7119832 2410041002 SONAM BEDWAL SANT LAL 609/750 

7119833 2410041001 ABHAY SINGH MANHAS SANJAY MINHAS 558/750 

7119834 1516190101 MANISH KUMAR MUKESH KUMAR VERMA 599/750 

7119835 2010071172 VINAY RAMESH 583/750 

1062
M.TECH (MANUFACTURING & AUTOMATION)

7124191 191070088 DEEPANSHU SURENDER SINGH 452/600 

1063
M.TECH(ELECTRONIC & COMMUNICATION)

7125521 08-EITF-1346 RUPENDER KATARIA MAHENDER SINGH 531/750 

3/26/2026
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39

B.TECH/M.TECH

G369 WORLD COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT

Roll No. Father's Name StatusReg No. Student's Name

Dated :  MAR 24, 2026

SEMESTER/PART: 01

1057
M.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

7118401 2113111281 BHARTI CHAUHAN DEVENDER PAL SINGH R-16CSE21C5

7118402 2512201699 MONIKA NAGAR T S NAGAR 795/1000 

7118403 191070143 GOURAV BANSAL ANIL KUMAR R-16CSE21C5

7118404 2512201928 HIMANSHU HEMANT YADAV R-16CSE21C5

7118405 1612200165 KISHAN KUMAR SATENDRA KUMAR 674/1000 

7118406 2512201903 PIYUSH MEHTA DHANANJAY KUMAR SINGH R-16CSE21C4 16CSE21C5

7118408 2112101150 RAJU KUMAR RAMDAS PRASAD R-16CSE21C5

7118409 2512201703 SOURAV MAHESH KUMAR 725/1000 

7118410 2512201743 VIKRANT RUHELA VIKRAM 703/1000 

7118411 2512201889 VIVEK KUMAR SINGH CHHOTELAL BAHADUR SIN 667/1000 

7118412 2512201702 VIVEK SIWACH UMED SINGH 755/1000 

7118413 1613140150 YASH MARMAT MOHAN LAL 679/1000 

7596412 2412201014 AMIT KUMAR SARYUG BIHARI GUPTA R-16CSE21C5

1061
M.TECH (MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)

7122191 2012201075 HARISH CHANDER RAM KISHORE R-16MME21C1 16MME21C2 16MME21C3 16MME21C4 16MME21D2

7122192 2512201698 SUMIT KUMAR KOSHIK BHIM SINGH 775/1100 

7122193 2013761110 VIKAS RAVINDER 831/1100 

7598721 2112201272 ANUJ KUMAR VIRENDER SINGH R-16MME21C3

7598722 2013761109 GAURAV NARESH KUMAR 771/1100 

MT-01
M.TECH (CIVIL ENGINEERING)

7114441 2512201733 AANAND KUMAR MITHILESH KUMAR CHAUD 770/1050 

7114442 2221071308 ABDUL RAB MUZAMMIL ALI 732/1050 

7114443 2512201692 ABHISHEK RAJ KAPIL PRASAD 765/1050 

7114444 2221091225 AJAY YADAV RAM PALAT YADAV 753/1050 

7114445 17-GU-50007 HARESH KUMAR BELASH SAH 776/1050 

7114446 07-LMEF-851 KRANTI PRASAD GIRI RAJ SINGH R-CE601 CE618

7114447 2512201855 KRISHANA KUMAR BHARGAV MAHENDRA KUMAR BHARGA 788/1050 

7114448 2512201735 LAVKUSH YADAV RAJKUMAR YADAV 786/1050 

7114449 2221091306 MOHIT KUMAR SATPAL SINGH 756/1050 

7114450 2221091233 NARAYAN SINGH NARESH KUMAR 805/1050 

7114451 191250298 NAVDEEP SINGH DHARMENDRA SINGH R-CE601 CE611 CE613 CE614 CE618 CE671 CE681 CE685

7114452 2512201688 ROHIT KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR 733/1050 

7114453 2221091227 SHIV KUMAR VIRENDRA PAL 736/1050 

7114454 2512201732 VIVEK ROY SULAIN PRASAD YADAV 785/1050 

7114455 2512201854 YATENDRA SINGH BHADORI SAMSHER SINGH BHADORI 752/1050 

7593531 2312201100 DUSHYANT KUMAR JADON YASHPAL SINGH 686/1050 

7593532 2412201059 EKHLAQUE UR RAHMAN MOHAMMAD SHAKIL R-CE617 CE643

7593533 2412201065 PANKAJ KUMAR RAMNATH MAHTO 726/1050 

7593534 191260134 PRADEEP KUMAR SUMAN SHREE MAHESH PANDIT 664/1050 

MT-AIDS-01
M.TECH (ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE)

7126841 2113131230 EKTA DILBAG SHOKEEN 631/950 

7126842 2112101032 GAZAL CHAUHAN KRISHAN PAL 692/950 

7126844 2112101022 KHUSHI SINGH GAJRAJ SINGH 672/950 

7126845 2212201612 KIRTI DEVI BALBIR SINGH 686/950 

7126846 2512201708 MADHU BALA CHAUHAN VIR SAIN CHAUHAN 670/950 

7126847 2512201700 SHRIYANKA KUMARI DURBIJAY RAJBHAR 610/950 

3/26/2026
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40

B.TECH/M.TECH

G369 WORLD COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT

Roll No. Father's Name StatusReg No. Student's Name

Dated :  MAR 24, 2026

7126848 2512201706 SHWETA RAKESH KUMAR R-21MTAI21C1 21MTAI21C2 21MTAI21C3 21MTAI21C4 21MTAI21C5

7126849 2512201881 ALKESH KANDPAL PRAKASH CHANDRA KANDP RL MIG

7126850 2512201880 DHRUV ATRI B S ATRI 637/950 

7126851 2512201701 HARSH KAUSHIK MADAN KAUSHIK 659/950 

7126852 2512201731 JAI DEV ANIL KUMAR 650/950 

7126853 2112101020 KAMALJIT CHAUHAN JAI PAL SINGH 640/950 

7126854 2512201705 KUDIKYALA DEWHARSHA KUDIKYALA LIMBADRI 653/950 

7126855 2512201741 MANINDER SINGH NISHAN SINGH 634/950 

7126856 2512201744 NIKHIL KHOLA RAJESH KUMAR 622/950 

7126857 2512201926 RAKESH YADAV CHETNARAYAN YADAV R-21MTAI21C1

7126858 2512201704 SANJEEV KUMAR SURESH CHAND R-21MTAI21C1 21MTAI21C2 21MTAI21C3 21MTAI21C4 21MTAI21C5

7126859 2512201930 SHYAM NANDAN KISHOR BARUN KUMAR RL MIG

MT-CASE-01
M. TECH. CIVIL ENGINEERING (COMPUTER AIDED STRUCTU

7127081 2512201691 AJAY KUMAR SINGH HUKAM SINGH 757/1000 

7127082 2512201856 ANINDO SAHA SUREN SAHA 701/1000 

7127083 2512201690 HARSH UPADHYAY PRADUMAN UPADHYAY 657/1000 

7127084 2512201694 NEERAJ KUMAR AJAY PAL AZAD R-22MTCASE21CL1 22MTCASE21CL2

7127085 2512201910 NEERAJ KUMAR ROY LEELA KANT ROY RLA

7127087 2512201696 NIKHIL YADAV RAJESH YADAV R-22MTCASE21C1 22MTCASE21C2 22MTCASE21C3 22MTCASE21C4 

22MTCASE21C5 22MTCASE21CL1 22MTCASE21CL2

7127088 2512201697 RAHUL RAJ UPADHYAY PRADUMAN UPADHYAY 678/1000 

7127089 1615140696 SAHIL CHAHAL SURENDER SINGH R-22MTCASE21C1 22MTCASE21C2 22MTCASE21C3 22MTCASE21C4 

22MTCASE21C5 22MTCASE21CL1 22MTCASE21CL2

7127090 2512201695 SAURABH CHAND MANIK CHAND R-22MTCASE21C1 22MTCASE21C2 22MTCASE21C3 22MTCASE21C4 

22MTCASE21C5

7127091 2512201884 SAURABH SULABH PRAMOD PRASAD RL MIG

7127092 1079148310 VINOD KUMAR DHARAM CHAND 675/1000 

7127093 2012201092 NIHAL NANDJI THAKUR 713/1000 

7601251 2412201080 ALOK KUMAR RAMASHRAY PASWAN R-22MTCASE21CL1 22MTCASE21CL2

7601252 2412201042 KARE RAHUL GORAKHNATH GORAKHNATH KARE 723/1000 

7601254 2412201036 PRAKASH MISHRA TRIYUGI NATH MISHRA 718/1000 

7601255 1079145003 SUMIT SHARMA RAKESH SHARMA R-22MTCASE21C2

3/26/2026
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B.TECH/M.TECH

G369 WORLD COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT

Roll No. Father's Name StatusReg No. Student's Name

Dated :  MAR 24, 2026

SEMESTER/PART: 03

1057
M.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

7120391 1912100130 DIMPY SHARMA SUNIL SHARMA 647/750 

7120392 2412201020 JYOTI GULAB SINGH 574/750 

7120393 2013761073 KUSUM KRISHAN 585/750 

7120394 2412202031 NIDHI SRIVASTAVA A K SRIVASTAVA 614/750 

7120395 2412201014 AMIT KUMAR SARYUG BIHARI GUPTA R-17CSE23C1

7120396 2010071278 ANKIT RAJ KUMAR 623/750 

7120397 2010071211 NAVEEN KUMAR AZAD 605/750 

7120398 2412201016 SANJU YADAV GAJRAJ YADAV 618/750 

7120400 2412201018 SUDHIR KUMAR RAM NARAYAN MEHTA 582/750 

7120401 2412201012 VISHNU PRABHAKAR ARBIND KUMAR 574/750 

1061
M.TECH (MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)

7122981 2112201272 ANUJ KUMAR VIRENDER SINGH 397/600 

7122982 2112101236 DEEPAK CHARANJEET R-17MME23C2

7122983 2013761109 GAURAV NARESH KUMAR R-17MME23C2

7122984 2412201447 SONU RAMPAL 422/600 

MT-03
M.TECH (CIVIL ENGINEERING)

7114561 2412201063 AJAY KUMAR GUPTA INSAF LAL GUPTA 692/900 

7114562 1610060048 ANOOP SHARMA DHARMVIR 721/900 

7114563 2412201052 ATUL KAUSHIK PRADEEP KAUSHIK 740/900 

7114564 2412201059 EKHLAQUE UR RAHMAN MOHAMMAD SHAKIL 695/900 

7114565 1412570409 GAJRAJ BEER SINGH 711/900 

7114566 2412201058 NIRUJ SUDHAKAR SANJAY KUMAR SUDHAKAR 699/900 

7114567 2412201055 PANKAJ AHIRWAR NATTHU AHIRWAR 732/900 

7114568 2412201065 PANKAJ KUMAR RAMNATH MAHTO 708/900 

7114569 2412201061 RASHID ANWAR MD ZAKIR HUSSAIN 712/900 

7114570 13-WCTMG-0252 SANDEEP KUMAR ISHWAR DASS 758/900 

7114571 2412201054 SATYENDRA KUMAR SINGH RAMESHWAR SINGH 706/900 

7114572 2412201064 SHUBHAM PARVEEN KUMAR 711/900 

7114573 2013131089 SHUBHAM SHARMA VIJAY KUMAR SHARMA 702/900 

7114574 13-DSCEG-0663 TARUN JANGRA GANGA BISHAN 738/900 

7114575 2112201237 VINAY VINOD KUMAR 711/900 

7114576 2412201056 VINAY KUMAR GUPTA SANJEEV KUMAR GUPTA 711/900 

7114577 2112201240 VISHAL YADAV RAJESH KUMAR 715/900 

7593641 2312201112 SUPRIYA GUHA SWADESH GUHA PRS

MT-AIDS-03
M.TECH (ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE)

7126961 2412201025 PEDDI REDDY SIRISHA RE PEDDI REDDY LAXMA RED R-22MTADC1

7126962 2412201033 S ARPITHA REDDY ARVIND REDDY 591/750 

7126963 2412201022 SUMAN DHARAMBIR SINGH 610/750 

7126964 2412201032 AMAN KUMAR SURENDER SINGH 577/750 

7126965 2112201217 BALRAM KUMAR YOGENDRA KUMAR MATHO 537/750 

7126966 2412201034 DEEPAK KUMAR MAN MOHAN JHA 577/750 

7126967 2412201031 JATIN SUBHASH CHANDER R-22MTADC1 22MTADC2 22MTADCL1 22MTADCL2 17IMSO2

7126968 2412201029 MAHESH KUMAR SAHDEO PRASAD 589/750 

7126969 2412201023 MANISH KUMAR MANOJ JAISWAL R-22MTADC1 22MTADC2 22MTADCL1 22MTADCL2 17IMSO2

7126970 2412201030 MOHIT MAHAVEER 605/750 

7126971 1916200059 MOHIT MURARI LAL 614/750 

3/26/2026
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B.TECH/M.TECH

G369 WORLD COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT

Roll No. Father's Name StatusReg No. Student's Name

Dated :  MAR 24, 2026

7126972 2412201069 SANJEEV KUMAR YADAV NAND LAL YADAV 556/750 

7126973 2412201024 SHUBHAM SHARMA RAKESH SHARMA 549/750 

7126974 19-D-3766236 SIDHARTH HAWA SINGH 580/750 

7126975 1512210266 TUSHAR SONI VISHNU SONI 563/750 

7126976 2412202033 UMESH KUMAR SURESH CHANDRA 544/750 

MT-CASE-03
M. TECH. CIVIL ENGINEERING (COMPUTER AIDED STRUCTU

7127201 12-PDMTJ-0186 KUMARI NIDHI GANGESHWER SINGH 533/650 

7127202 2412201080 ALOK KUMAR RAMASHRAY PASWAN R-22MTCASE23CL1 22MTCASE23CL2

7127203 2412201045 ANANDHU M MURALEEDHARAN 502/650 

7127204 2412202036 HANISH SETIA OM PRAKASH SETIA 518/650 

7127205 2412201067 HEMANT DUBEY JAY RAM DUBEY 521/650 

7127206 2412201047 HIMANSHU AMARJEET 497/650 

7127207 2412201042 KARE RAHUL GORAKHNATH GORAKHNATH KARE 514/650 

7127208 2113091044 MANISH HORI LAL 500/650 

7127209 2412201038 NANDLAL RAV GULAB RAV R-22MTCASE23CL1 22MTCASE23CL2

7127210 1613110243 PANKAJ HARI PRAKASH 471/650 

7127211 2412201036 PRAKASH MISHRA TRIYUGI NATH MISHRA 476/650 

7127212 2412201039 PRAKASH SINGH SHRIRAM SINGH R-22MTCASE23CL1 22MTCASE23CL2

7127213 13-SDTEJ-0160 PUNEET AGRAWAL KRISHNA KUMAR 498/650 

7127214 2412201040 SATYAPAL YADAV DASHRATH YADAV R-22MTCASE23CL1 22MTCASE23CL2

7127215 2412201043 SHARUN K S SHAJI P K 511/650 

7601361 2312201928 YOGESH KUMAR SAH BIRENDRA KUMAR SAH R-22MTCASE23C1

3/26/2026
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B.TECH/M.TECH

G370 WORLD INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

Roll No. Father's Name StatusReg No. Student's Name

Dated :  MAR 24, 2026

SEMESTER/PART: 01

1063
M.TECH(ELECTRONIC & COMMUNICATION)

7124741 2512211185 ABDURRAHMAN MUHAMMAD SAHID R-16ECE21C1 16ECE21C3

3/26/2026
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44

B.TECH/M.TECH

G370 WORLD INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

Roll No. Father's Name StatusReg No. Student's Name

Dated :  MAR 24, 2026

SEMESTER/PART: 03

1063
M.TECH(ELECTRONIC & COMMUNICATION)

7125741 2412211001 ISRAR AHMED SHAKIR ALI 581/750 

3/26/2026
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45

B.TECH/M.TECH

J964 MERI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

Roll No. Father's Name StatusReg No. Student's Name

Dated :  MAR 24, 2026

SEMESTER/PART: 01

1057
M.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

7118881 2513131512 CHETNA SHANTNU 788/1000 

7118882 2113131047 EKTA BHARDWAJ DEVENDER BHARDWAJ 762/1000 

7118883 2513131513 SHAURYA DWIVEDI RATNESH RANJAN 770/1000 

7118884 2013131118 MANAV NAINWAL KANHAIYA NAINWAL R-16CSE21C2 16CSE21C3

7596851 2013131073 AAKANKSHA MOGHA SANJAY KUMAR 724/1000 

7596852 2313131016 JESSICA GAUR PAWAN GAUR R-16CSE21C5

7596853 2313131015 PULKIT KRISHAN PAL R-16CSE21C5

7596854 1912190897 SUGANDH KISHAN PAL 676/1000 

3/26/2026
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B.TECH/M.TECH

J964 MERI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

Roll No. Father's Name StatusReg No. Student's Name

Dated :  MAR 24, 2026

SEMESTER/PART: 03

1057
M.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

7120851 2013131073 AAKANKSHA MOGHA SANJAY KUMAR 598/750 

7120852 2413131057 AYUSH VERMA RISHI RAJ VARMA 596/750 

7120853 2413131058 BHAVYA SINGH N K SINGH 537/750 

7120854 2413131042 PARTEEK SANDEEP SINGH 589/750 

1063
M.TECH(ELECTRONIC & COMMUNICATION)

7126181 2413131048 VIKAS MANDAL KRISHAN DEV MANDAL 584/750 

3/26/2026
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B.TECH/M.TECH

J965 GANGA INSTITUE OF TECH. & MGMT

Roll No. Father's Name StatusReg No. Student's Name

Dated :  MAR 24, 2026

SEMESTER/PART: 01

1057
M.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

7596741 1812080068 NITESH SHARMA VIPIN KUMAR SHARMA R-16CSE21C5

7596742 1177800041 PRABHJOT SINGH AMARVEER SINGH 732/1000 

1063
M.TECH(ELECTRONIC & COMMUNICATION)

7600151 1718380305 SHIVAM MAURYA MARKANDAY MAURYA R-16ECE21C1

MT-01
M.TECH (STRUCTURAL DESIGN)

7508571 2313111431 GAURAV SINGH SHYAM SINGH 646/950 

7508572 1913110377 HARI ANAND GANESH DUTT 659/950 

3/26/2026
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B.TECH/M.TECH

J965 GANGA INSTITUE OF TECH. & MGMT

Roll No. Father's Name StatusReg No. Student's Name

Dated :  MAR 24, 2026

SEMESTER/PART: 03

1057
M.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

7597621 1177800041 PRABHJOT SINGH AMARVEER SINGH 606/750 

3/26/2026
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B.TECH/M.TECH

J967 SAT KABIR INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MGMT

Roll No. Father's Name StatusReg No. Student's Name

Dated :  MAR 24, 2026

SEMESTER/PART: 01

1057
M.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

7118991 2213171053 CHANDAN KUMAR AWADHESH PRASAD 714/1000 

7118992 2113171508 DIVYA RAJENDER KUMAR 819/1000 

7118993 2513171457 MAHIMA MAHAVEER KUMAR 753/1000 

7118994 1172420188 PRIYA BUDHWAR JAI PRAKASH 788/1000 

7118995 2213171109 RISHABH RANGA VIRENDER KUMAR RANGA 696/1000 

7118996 1812540071 SHIVANI RAGHAV GOVIND SINGH RAGHAV 692/1000 

7118997 2513171523 SOUMYA SHARMA PARVEEN SHARMA 725/1000 

7118998 2513171460 TAMANNA GUPTA R B GUPTA 763/1000 

7118999 2513171461 TANU ARORA DILIP KUMAR ARORA 738/1000 

7119000 2513171522 AARAV VASHISTH DAYACHAND 662/1000 

7119001 2513171527 ABHIMANYU SINGH KHADAG BAHADUR SINGH 647/1000 

7119002 2513171611 DEEPANSHU OM PAL SINGH 697/1000 

7119003 2111171901 HIMANSHU KUMAR TIWARI NAGENDRA TIWARI 698/1000 

7119004 2513171610 IRFAN ALI MOHD ALI ANSARI 710/1000 

7119005 2513171712 MEHAR CHAND OM PRAKASH 690/1000 

7119006 06-BITP-539 PAWAN RAM PAL 737/1000 

7119007 2513171463 PRADEEP JANGIR SUBHASH CHANDRA JANGI 699/1000 

7119008 2513171458 PRANJAL SINGH SHYAMRAJ SINGH 690/1000 

7119009 2213171374 PRASHANT SHARMA TARA CHAND SHARMA R-16CSE21C2

7119010 2012191159 PRAVEEN KUMAR ASHOK MAHTO UMC

7119011 2111171160 RAHUL KUMAR YADAV DHURENDRA RAY 675/1000 

7119012 2513171462 RISHAV KUMAR SHYAM KUMAR SINGH 687/1000 

7119013 2513171459 SHOBHIT SHARMA AJAY SHARMA 680/1000 

7119014 2513171485 VIJAY KUMAR MANMOHAN AGARWAL 773/1000 

7596961 2013171346 BHASKAR KUNDAN SINGH R-16CSE21C2

7596962 2413171165 DILIP KUMAR CHET RAM 717/1000 

7596963 2012101253 VIKAS AJIT KUMAR R-16CSE21C2

1063
M.TECH(ELECTRONIC & COMMUNICATION)

7125181 2513171740 AAKANSHA RAJEEV KUMAR MISHRA R-16ECE21C1

7125182 1175940048 KUSUM SHARMA PREM CHAND SHARMA R-16ECE21C1

7125183 2116271036 PRATHAM VIR SINGH KUSHAL VIR SINGH R-16ECE21C1

7125184 2213171166 RAVINDER KUMAR VASUDEV TIWARI 671/1000 

7125185 2513171598 SHIV PUJAN KUMAR PRAJA HANSRAJ PRAJAPATI R-16ECE21C1

7125187 2513171749 MOHIT SOLANKI SURESH PAL SOLANKI RL MIG

7600261 2413171163 MEENAKSHI MEHTAB SINGH R-16ECE21C1

7600262 1913170081 ANUPAMA GULIA JAIPAL GULIA R-16ECE21C1

7600263 2413171180 CHANDER SHEKHAR ISHWAR SINGH 667/1000 

7600264 1813170002 KAUSHALENDER JITENDER SINGH 673/1000 

7600265 2413171183 SACHIN KUMAR OM PARKASH 640/1000 

7600266 2413171166 VICKY KUMAR PARIKSHAN THAKUR 630/1000 

MT-CETE-01
M.TECH CIVIL ENGINEERING (TRANSPORTATION ENGINEERI

7000231 2213171272 AJAY KUMAR JHA R V JHA 679/950 

7000232 2213171266 AJIT SINGH MAHABIR SINGH 651/950 

7000233 2113171386 ANSHUL JOGINDER SINGH R-24MTTE21C1 24MTTE21C2 24MTTE21C3 24MTTE21C4 24MTTE21C5

7000234 2513171525 ATISH MOTI LAL SHARMA R-24MTTE21C1 24MTTE21C2 24MTTE21C3 24MTTE21C4 24MTTE21C5 

24MTTE21CL1 24MTTE21CL2

7000235 2013081157 LAKSHYA SHARMA SATYA RAJAN SHARMA 699/950 

7000236 2213171392 MANEESH KUMAR RAJKUMAR 657/950 

3/26/2026
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B.TECH/M.TECH

J967 SAT KABIR INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MGMT

Roll No. Father's Name StatusReg No. Student's Name

Dated :  MAR 24, 2026

7000237 1079126594 RAJESH SHARMA JAIKARAN 658/950 

7000238 2513171728 RAJNISH MALIK NARENDER MALIK 740/950 

7000239 2513171524 TANISHQ SANJAY 690/950 

7000241 2513171748 SURAJ KUMAR SHARMA ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA RL MIG

7500211 2013171025 GULSHAN S K MEENA 645/950 

7500212 2013171056 PANKAJ SHARMA SHYAM NATH SHARMA 611/950 

7500213 1916200052 SACHIN GULIA DEVENDER GULIA 666/950 

MT-CSTE-01
M.TECH CIVIL (STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING)

7000461 2213131359 GEETANJALI SHAILENDRA KUMAR JHA 694/950 

7000462 2213171575 MOHIT KUMAR RAM SINGH 650/950 

7000463 2513171675 ADARSH KUMAR JITENDRA SINGH SHAKYA 672/950 

7000464 2513171676 AKASH SINGH RAJESH SINGH 678/950 

7000465 2513171679 AMANDEEP SHARMA SHYAM SUNDER SHARMA R-24MTSE21C1 24MTSE21C2 24MTSE21C3 24MTSE21C4 24MTSE21C5 

24MTSE-LC-101 24MTSE-LC-103

7000466 2013081294 ANKIT DHARMENDER UMC

7000467 2513171680 ASHWANI ARORA KRISHAN LAL R-24MTSE21C1 24MTSE21C2 24MTSE21C3 24MTSE21C4 24MTSE21C5 

24MTSE-LC-101 24MTSE-LC-103

7000468 2513171681 DHANWANTRI SINGH SUNIL SINGH 651/950 

7000469 2513171686 DIVAY CHAUHAN SITARAM 645/950 

7000470 2113171524 GAUTAM SURENDER 647/950 

7000471 2513171682 GOURAV SAINI RAKESH KUMAR R-24MTSE21C1 24MTSE21C2 24MTSE21C3 24MTSE21C4 24MTSE21C5 

24MTSE-LC-101 24MTSE-LC-103

7000472 2513171684 HARSH KANSAL RAJESH KANSAL 649/950 

7000473 2113111544 HITESH BRIJWAL MADAN LAL BRIJWAL 680/950 

7000474 2513171687 LOKESH KUMAR SUNDAR PRASAD SINGH 685/950 

7000475 13-SRETF-0060 LOKESH SHARMA BHAGIRATH SHARMA 641/950 

7000476 2213171235 LOVE KUMAR RAJESH 681/950 

7000477 2213171412 MANJEET ISHWAR SINGH 607/950 

7000478 2513171674 PREETAM VISHWAKARMA RAM BHAROSE 653/950 

7000479 2113111596 PRIYANSHU RANA PAWAN KUMAR RANA 684/950 

7000480 2513171667 RAGHAV SHARMA RAJENDRA PRASAD SHARM 683/950 

7000481 2513171668 RAHUL KUMAR SINGH UDAY NARAYAN SINGH R-24MTSE21C3

7000482 2213171299 RAJIB CHETRI TUL BAHADUR CHETRI 682/950 

7000483 2513171666 RAMESH KUMAR RAMAN LAKSHMI PRASAD YADAV UMC

7000484 1412720198 RAVI KANT DINESH KUMAR SHARMA 664/950 

7000485 2513171669 RAVI PRAKASH MISHRA NAGENDRA MISHRA 706/950 

7000486 2513171672 SANDEEP SHARMA PRAMOD KUMAR SHARMA R-24MTSE21C2

7000487 2513171670 SANJEET JOGINDER SINGH R-24MTSE21C3

7000488 2513171673 SHIV KUMAR SURAT SINGH 668/950 

7000490 2513171671 SUDESH KUMAR DHIR SUBAS CHANDRA DHIR R-24MTSE21C1 24MTSE21C2 24MTSE21C3 24MTSE21C4 24MTSE21C5 

24MTSE-LC-101 24MTSE-LC-103

7000491 2113171296 VITUL NAVEEN KUMAR 623/950 

7500321 2016191033 RADHA RANI NAND KISHOR 621/950 

7500322 1813170373 JAWAHAR LAL RAJ KARAN 600/950 

7500323 2413171187 NISHANT SATBIR SINGH 632/950 

7500324 2013171053 PRAVESH JAI KISHAN 574/950 

3/26/2026
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RESULT GAZETTE FOR SESSION : DEC 2025

51

B.TECH/M.TECH

J967 SAT KABIR INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MGMT

Roll No. Father's Name StatusReg No. Student's Name

Dated :  MAR 24, 2026

SEMESTER/PART: 03

1057
M.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

7120961 2413171737 MANJU CHOUDHARY SAHAB RAM CHOUDHARY 630/750 

7120962 2016271197 AMAN JANGRA MANJEET SINGH R-17CSE23C2

7120963 191360140 ARYAN SHARMA ASHWANI KUMAR 535/750 

7120964 2413171731 ASHISH MISHRA RAMESHWAR MISHRA 501/750 

7120965 2013171346 BHASKAR KUNDAN SINGH R-17CSE23C2

7120966 2013171020 CHETAN MUKESH KUMAR 506/750 

7120967 1813170017 DEEPANSHU BHARDWAJ SANJAY BHARDWAJ 538/750 

7120968 2413171165 DILIP KUMAR CHET RAM 542/750 

7120969 1512190188 NEERAJ KUMAR BASUDEV PRASAD 514/750 

7120970 2413171164 NITIN HARIOM 523/750 

7120971 2113131362 NITIN SINGH RANVIR SINGH 518/750 

7120972 17-J-9170047 RAJ KUMAR JAI NARAIN R-17CSE23C2

7120973 2413171167 RAVI RAJ KASHYAP SAYTENDRA KUMAR 580/750 

7120974 1079173409 SANJEEV KUMAR NARESH KUMAR 507/750 

7120975 1412600119 VIJAY PRATAP SINGH RESHAM PAL SINGH 617/750 

7120976 2012101253 VIKAS AJIT KUMAR 538/750 

1063
M.TECH(ELECTRONIC & COMMUNICATION)

7126291 2413171163 MEENAKSHI MEHTAB SINGH 510/750 

7126292 2413171162 POOJA INDERJEET SINGH 529/750 

7126293 2116271039 ADITYA ANAND RAGHVENDRA KUMAR THAK 542/750 

7126294 2413171180 CHANDER SHEKHAR ISHWAR SINGH 580/750 

7126295 2413171183 SACHIN KUMAR OM PARKASH 571/750 

7126296 2413171166 VICKY KUMAR PARIKSHAN THAKUR 550/750 

7600921 1913170081 ANUPAMA GULIA JAIPAL GULIA 541/750 

MT-CETE-03
M.TECH CIVIL ENGINEERING (TRANSPORTATION ENGINEERI

7029311 2413171734 AMIT RAJ NAGENDRA PRASAD 491/650 

7029312 2113091068 ANKIT GOLA MUKESH KUMAR 481/650 

7029313 2413171193 AYUSH DEVENDRA DEVENDRA KUMAR KHARE 474/650 

7029314 2013091076 DEEPANSHU CHANDER PAL 485/650 

7029315 2413171191 DHARMVIR VED RAM 449/650 

7029316 17-J-9170133 DIVYANSH SATISH KUMAR R-24MTTE23C2

7029317 2013171025 GULSHAN S K MEENA 453/650 

7029318 2113081201 KULDEEP PREM SINGH 477/650 

7029319 2113171325 MOHD AFTAB ALAM MD ABUL HASAN 483/650 

7029320 2013081288 NARENDER KUMAR SATISH KUMAR 464/650 

7029321 2413171190 NARESH KUMAR SAINI BHAGWAN SAHAI SAINI 474/650 

7029322 2013171056 PANKAJ SHARMA SHYAM NATH SHARMA R-24MTTE23C1

7029323 2113301743 RANDEEP VINOD KUMAR 462/650 

7029324 2413171714 SACHIN MAHAVIR SINGH RL-DIS

7029325 1916200052 SACHIN GULIA DEVENDER GULIA 485/650 

7029326 1916200083 SACHIN PANDEY BHUBAN CHANDER R-24MTTE23C1

7029327 2113761128 SAHIL PURAN 446/650 

7029328 2413171189 SHAILENDRA CHAUBEY RAJESHVAR PRASAD CHAU 442/650 

7029329 13-MRIER-0101 SHARAD KUMAR JAI SINGH 492/650 

MT-CSTE-03
M.TECH CIVIL (STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING)

7029561 2413171186 MANSI KOLI PREM PRAKASH 481/650 

3/26/2026



MAHARISHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY

RESULT GAZETTE FOR SESSION : DEC 2025

52

B.TECH/M.TECH

J967 SAT KABIR INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MGMT

Roll No. Father's Name StatusReg No. Student's Name

Dated :  MAR 24, 2026

7029562 2016191033 RADHA RANI NAND KISHOR R-17IMSO2

7029563 2113171367 RAMGOPAL RAMESH 449/650 

7029564 2113171314 RENU SATISH 460/650 

7029565 2013171015 AAKASH SHUKLA SANJEEV SHUKLA 438/650 

7029566 1913170140 ABHISHEK SADVIR SINGH 449/650 

7029567 2116191003 GAURAV KUMAR DAYANAND 458/650 

7029568 2113171344 HEMANT VIRENDER SINGH 445/650 

7029569 1813170373 JAWAHAR LAL RAJ KARAN 421/650 

7029570 2013111453 LITESH MOTTAN KARANJEET KUMAR 430/650 

7029571 2113171358 MO FAZIL ANSARI MOH AKHLAK ANSARI 432/650 

7029572 2413171187 NISHANT SATBIR SINGH 442/650 

7029573 2013171318 PRASHANT SRIVASTAVA SATYA PARAKASH SRIVAS 455/650 

7029574 2013171053 PRAVESH JAI KISHAN 431/650 

7029575 2413171194 RAVI SATISH KUMAR 463/650 

7029576 2113171406 SACHIN KARTAR SINGH R-24MTSE23C1

7029577 2113171319 SALMAN KHURSEED ANSARI SHAHABUDDIN ANSARI 429/650 

7029578 2013081384 SANDEEP ANIL SAINI 448/650 

7029579 1813170413 SAURABH KUMAR RAI YOGENDRA RAI R-24MTSE23C1 24MTSE23C2 17IMSO2

7029580 2013171082 SURAJ KUMAR BALRAM SINGH 450/650 

7029581 2413171195 SYED MOHAMMAD JUNAID H SYED MOHAMMAD SAJJAD H 500/650 

7029582 07-HCES-820 UMESH KUMAR JOGI RAM 453/650 

7029583 13-GCBMJ-046 YOGESH RAJVIR 476/650 

7029584 2113171295 YOGESH VATS RAJENDER 440/650 

3/26/2026
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RESULT GAZETTE FOR SESSION : DEC 2025

53

B.TECH/M.TECH

J967 SAT KABIR INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MGMT

Roll No. Father's Name StatusReg No. Student's Name

Dated :  MAR 24, 2026

SEMESTER/PART: 04

1063
M.TECH(ELECTRONIC & COMMUNICATION)

7601031 1913170081 ANUPAMA GULIA JAIPAL GULIA RLA

3/26/2026
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RESULT GAZETTE FOR SESSION : DEC 2025

54

B.TECH/M.TECH

R661 VAISH COLLEGE OF ENGG.

Roll No. Father's Name StatusReg No. Student's Name

Dated :  MAR 24, 2026

SEMESTER/PART: 01

1057
M.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

7119471 2116271024 RUPAK RAJESH 763/1000 

7119472 2116271300 AMIT BIJENDER SINGH R-16CSE21C5

7119473 2516271152 HIMANSHU VASHISHTH HARI OM VASHISHTH 747/1000 

7119474 2016271261 SAHIL SATYAVEER SINGH R-16CSE21C1 16CSE21C2

7119475 2116271279 TARUN RAJESH 693/1000 

3/26/2026



MAHARISHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY

RESULT GAZETTE FOR SESSION : DEC 2025

55

B.TECH/M.TECH

R661 VAISH COLLEGE OF ENGG.

Roll No. Father's Name StatusReg No. Student's Name

Dated :  MAR 24, 2026

SEMESTER/PART: 03

1057
M.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

7121531 2416271188 SIMA DEVI SUKHBIR SINGH 641/750 

7121532 2116271012 BULKESH SINHMAR SANDEEP SINGH 651/750 

7121533 2416271185 KAPIL BHUPENDER 602/750 

7121534 2416271186 MANAV CHAWLA NEERAJ CHAWLA 607/750 

7121535 2416271187 MANISH MALIK RAVINDER KUMAR 600/750 

7121536 1916320445 VIVEK JAI BHAGWAN 628/750 

3/26/2026



MAHARISHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY

RESULT GAZETTE FOR SESSION : DEC 2025

56

B.TECH/M.TECH

R664 U.I.E.T

Roll No. Father's Name StatusReg No. Student's Name

Dated :  MAR 24, 2026

SEMESTER/PART: 01

1061
M.TECH (MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)

7599051 2418380817 AMAN AANAND 754/1100 

1063
M.TECH(ELECTRONIC & COMMUNICATION)

7600701 2018381305 KHUSHI PAWAN 694/1000 

7600702 1173570006 KIRAN RAMESH R-16ECE21C1

7600703 2018381351 MADHUBALA JAGPAL SINGH R-16ECE21C1

7600704 1918380643 SAUMYA CHAUDHARY KRISHAN KUMAR R-16ECE21C1

MT-CSW-01
M.TECH. COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING  (WORKING

7594731 1418380143 RAHUL SAHARAN SHAMSHER SINGH SAHARA 608/1000 

7594751 09-VCER-1461 PARVEEN KUMAR DEEP CHAND 824/1000 

MT-PSE-01
M.TECH (POWER SYSTEM)

7580411 2018381495 KHUSHBU RAJKUMAR R-22MPS21CL2

7580412 2118381073 KESHAV CHANDER SATISH CHANDER 709/950 

7580413 1618380400 VIJAY MANGAL DAS 634/950 

MT-PSW-01
M.TECH. POWER SYSTEMS  (WORKING PROFESSIONALS)

7594771 2418381175 CHETAN YADAV ISHWAR SINGH 663/950 

MT-STE-01
M.TECH (STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING)

7510211 1918380260 LAKSHAY MALIK VIJENDER KUMAR 706/1000 

7510212 2318381799 RAHUL SHARMA RAMESH SHARMA 693/1000 

7510213 2018381215 SAHIL RATHI RAJESH RATHI 755/1000 

7510214 1918380242 SHUBHAM GAINENDER SINGH DHANK 598/950 

3/26/2026



MAHARISHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY

RESULT GAZETTE FOR SESSION : DEC 2025

57

B.TECH/M.TECH

R664 U.I.E.T

Roll No. Father's Name StatusReg No. Student's Name

Dated :  MAR 24, 2026

SEMESTER/PART: 03

1057
M.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

7597841 2318383002 ANKIT SHOBHAWAT NARESH KUMAR 549/750 

1060
M.TECH (BIOTECHNOLOGY)

7598391 1918380309 NEHA BHARDWAJ RAM KUMAR NO CHANCE

7598392 1618380642 AMIT KUMAR MAHABIR PRASAD NO CHANCE

7598393 1718380015 HIMANSHU RAMESH KUMAR R-17MBT23C1

MT-PSE-03
M.TECH (POWER SYSTEM)

7580521 1918380742 KAPIL KUMAR DAYA CHAND PRS

3/26/2026
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58

B.TECH/M.TECH

R665 SAT PRIYA INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & TECHNOLOG

Roll No. Father's Name StatusReg No. Student's Name

Dated :  MAR 24, 2026

SEMESTER/PART: 01

1057
M.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

7119361 2516241195 ANJU SUVINDER KUMAR R-16CSE21C1 16CSE21C3

7119362 2516241194 CHANDRA PUSHPANJALI PA CHANDRA DIP PRASAD 694/1000 

7119363 2516241189 PRIYANKA SURESH KUMAR 765/1000 

7119364 2516241185 SNEH BHARDWAJ R K SHARMA 721/1000 

7119365 2516241183 AJAY SHARMA M L SHARMA 724/1000 

7119366 2113671202 GOURAV RAJVEER SINGH R-16CSE21C4

7119367 2516241192 KAMESHWAR SINGH BAIJNATH SINGH 742/1000 

7119368 2516241191 MAHESH YADAV SHISH RAM 767/1000 

7119369 2516241193 YASH CHAUHAN DHARMENDER SINGH 759/1000 

7597291 2416241140 ANURAG MITTAL POORN CHAND MITTAL 727/1000 

7597292 1079174485 SURAJ JAGJEET SINGH 706/1000 

1061
M.TECH (MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)

7122531 2516241199 EKTA RANI BASAU RAM 933/1100 

7122532 2516241197 KAMLESH KUMARI SUKHHBIR SINGH 910/1100 

7122533 2516241198 MANJEET KAWAL SINGH 935/1100 

7122535 2516241253 RAMAN DHARAMBIR 895/1100 

7122536 1079177271 SAURABH ANUPAL SINGH 859/1100 

7598941 2416241227 RAHUL MEHAR CHAND 899/1100 

MT-01
M.TECH (CIVIL ENGINEERING TRANSPORTATION)

7509543 2216241145 PANKAJ VERMA RAJBEER SINGH 739/1050 

MT-CETE-01
M.TECH (CIVIL ENGINEERING TRANSPORTATION)

7027021 2516241251 RAJLAXMI BIJAY KANT GUPTA 733/950 

7027022 2516241249 AKSHAY KUMAR ANIL KUMAR PANDEY R-24MTTE21C3 24MTTE21C5

7027023 2516241243 ASHUTOSH KUMAR AMARNATH SINGH 700/950 

7027024 2516241233 CHANDRA SHEKHAR SINGH VYAS SINGH 689/950 

7027025 1813080275 GAURAV KUMAR MISHRA MANOJ MISHRA 669/950 

7027026 2516241237 HARSH RANJAN ARVIND KUMAR 722/950 

7027027 2516241250 KSHITIJ POKHRIYAL PRAMOD POKHRIYAL R-24MTTE21C1 24MTTE21C2 24MTTE21C3 24MTTE21C4 24MTTE21C5 

24MTTE21CL1 24MTTE21CL2

7027028 2516241240 MANISH KUMAR JHA GOPAL JHA 730/950 

7027029 2516241241 MANOJ KUMAR VERMA SUMITRA DEVI VERMA 758/950 

7027030 1913110233 NITIN PRADHAN RAJESH PRADHAN 675/950 

7027031 2516241239 PARTH JADON SURYA PRATAP JADON 715/950 

7027032 13-RPETM-1064 PAWAN KUMAR YADAV BAL KISHAN YADAV R-24MTTE21C1 24MTTE21C2 24MTTE21C3 24MTTE21C4 24MTTE21C5 

24MTTE21CL1 24MTTE21CL2

7027033 2516241246 PRINCE RAJ GAURAV MANOJ KUMAR GUPTA 755/950 

7027034 2516241247 RAJNISH KUMAR MANISH KUMAR 711/950 

7027035 2516241248 RAKESH KUMAR SUSHIL KUMAR 733/950 

7027036 2516241242 SANJAY KUMAR SATPAL 720/950 

7027037 2516241245 SHIVAM SAINI NATTHU SINGH 689/950 

7027038 2516241236 SHUBHAM SHARMA BRIJ BHUSHAN SHARMA R-24MTTE21C1 24MTTE21C4 24MTTE21C5

7027039 2013081286 TANMAY VIJAY KUMAR 669/950 

7027040 2516241244 UDDESH DEVIDAS HEMANE DEVIDAS HEMANE 685/950 

7027041 2516241234 UTTAM KUMAR SUBODH KUMAR SINGH 721/950 

7027042 2516241268 VIKASH KUMAR ARVIND PANDIT 694/950 

7027043 2516241235 VIKRANT SINGH SAMANT S S SAMANT 724/950 

7027044 2516241238 VIVEK KUMAR JAY RAM PAL 687/950 

3/26/2026



MAHARISHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY

RESULT GAZETTE FOR SESSION : DEC 2025

59

B.TECH/M.TECH

R665 SAT PRIYA INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & TECHNOLOG

Roll No. Father's Name StatusReg No. Student's Name

Dated :  MAR 24, 2026

7509541 2416241124 ABHISHEK KUMAR KAILASH RAY 758/950 

7509542 2416241136 KANHAI KUMAR RAM NARESH THAKUR 736/950 

7509544 2416241130 PRABHASH KUMAR MANDESHWARI MANDAL R-24MTTE21C1 24MTTE21C4

7509545 2416241119 VED PRAKASH JAY NARAYAN SINGH 692/950 

3/26/2026
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60

B.TECH/M.TECH

R665 SAT PRIYA INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & TECHNOLOG

Roll No. Father's Name StatusReg No. Student's Name

Dated :  MAR 24, 2026

SEMESTER/PART: 03

1057
M.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

7121421 2416241050 BHAVNISTHA SAINI VIRENDER SAINI 607/750 

7121422 2416241047 NIKITA RAWAT R S RAWAT 584/750 

7121423 2013131222 AAKASH GAUR ARUN GAUR 594/750 

7121424 1518380582 AMAN ASHOK KUMAR 592/750 

7121425 2416241140 ANURAG MITTAL POORN CHAND MITTAL 593/750 

7121426 1516311675 ASHUTOSH VASHIST ANIL KUMAR 610/750 

7121427 1079161435 PRINCE BALBIR SINGH 585/750 

7121428 1079174485 SURAJ JAGJEET SINGH 593/750 

1061
M.TECH (MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)

7123311 2416241227 RAHUL MEHAR CHAND 509/600 

7123312 2116271007 SAHIL AZAD SINGH 488/600 

7123313 2118381100 VISHAL BHARDWAJ VIJAY PAL 474/600 

1063
M.TECH(ELECTRONIC & COMMUNICATION)

7126621 2112201252 AMIT SUBHASH 570/750 

MT-CETE-03
M.TECH (CIVIL ENGINEERING TRANSPORTATION)

7027401 1613110235 MANISHA JALDEEP 484/650 

7027402 2416241123 AAKASH SAINI MUKESH KUMAR 506/650 

7027403 2416241124 ABHISHEK KUMAR KAILASH RAY 510/650 

7027404 2416241122 ALOK KUMAR KUSHESWAR PRASAD GUPT 523/650 

7027405 2416241137 AMIT KUMAR MUKESH KUMAR 504/650 

7027406 12-SGITG-0270 DEEPANSHU DEVI DAYAL 505/650 

7027407 2416241120 DHANPAT SINGH DEORA KESHAR SINGH DEORA 477/650 

7027408 12-MRIER-0145 GANESH SHARMA TRILOK CHAND SHARMA 499/650 

7027409 2416241136 KANHAI KUMAR RAM NARESH THAKUR R-17POLO2

7027410 2416241121 KOMAL KUMAR TOMAR PREMPAL SINGH 498/650 

7027411 2416241125 MD SAMIR ABDUL KADIR 511/650 

7027412 2416241126 PINTU KUMAR LALBABU PRASAD 510/650 

7027413 2416241130 PRABHASH KUMAR MANDESHWARI MANDAL R-24MTTE23C1 24MTTE23C2 17POLO2

7027414 2416241127 RAHUL KUMAR ASHWANI KUMAR 518/650 

7027415 2416241132 RAUSHAN KUMAR DEVENDRA KUMAR R-24MTTE23C1 24MTTE23C2 17POLO2

7027416 2416241135 RAVI KUMAR SUNIL SAH 518/650 

7027417 2416241131 RISHAB PRATAP SINGH R P SINGH 532/650 

7027418 2416241128 RISHAV KANT DEEWAKAR PRASAD SINGH 522/650 

7027419 12-BITSB-0100 SACHIN SHYAM SUNDER 506/650 

7027420 2416241134 SIYARAM KUMAR ARJUN RAY 530/650 

7027421 2416241119 VED PRAKASH JAY NARAYAN SINGH 505/650 

7027422 2416241133 VIKRAM SEN VISHWANATH PRASAD 456/650 

7027423 12-SGITG-0311 YOGESH SURESH CHAND 534/650 

3/26/2026
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RESULT GAZETTE FOR SESSION : DEC 2025

61

B.TECH/M.TECH

W861 SOMANY INSTITUTE OF TECH. & MGT.

Roll No. Father's Name StatusReg No. Student's Name

Dated :  MAR 24, 2026

SEMESTER/PART: 01

1062
M.TECH (MANUFACTURING & AUTOMATION)

7123971 2515041147 KM ARATI KUSUM BIHARI RL MIG

MT-PTE-01
M.TECH (PRINTING TECHNOLOGY)

7027651 2515041037 ANURADHA DATLA D BHIMA RAJU RL MIG

7027652 2515041098 AKASH RANGA SANJEEV RANGA 694/900 

7027653 2515041102 CHARLES GASPAR GASPAR CHINNAPAM RL MIG

7027654 2515041100 HARSHIT DIXIT RAJESH KUMAR DIXIT RL MIG

7027655 2515041036 PRASHANT TIWARI SANTOSH TIWARI 664/900 

7027656 2515041101 SATYA SINDHU CHATURVED CHANDRAKANT CHATURVED R-22MPT21C1 22MPT21C2 22MPT21C3 22MPT21C4

7027657 2515041099 SIDDHARTH PANDEY SIDDHESWAR NATH PANDE 745/900 

7027658 2515041097 TANUJ SONI RAMESH KUMAR 744/900 

3/26/2026
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62

B.TECH/M.TECH

W861 SOMANY INSTITUTE OF TECH. & MGT.

Roll No. Father's Name StatusReg No. Student's Name

Dated :  MAR 24, 2026

SEMESTER/PART: 03

1057
M.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

7121311 08-ITMG-1537 NISHA SHARMA MANGTU RAM 654/750 

7121312 2415041097 SOMESH JAI SINGH RL MIG

7121313 2415041099 SONIA BAL KISHAN 651/750 

7121314 2015041011 YASH BHARDWAJ RAJ KUMAR 625/750 

1063
M.TECH(ELECTRONIC & COMMUNICATION)

7126511 2415041098 MOHAMMED AZAM RAJJAK 612/750 

MT-PTE-03
M.TECH (PRINTING TECHNOLOGY)

7027761 2415041100 AMAN TYAGI ASHU TYAGI R-22MPT23C4 22MPT23D2 17ENVO2

7027762 2415041093 AADITYA RANJAN SRIVAST VIVEK KUMAR 417/500 

7027763 2415041101 PANKAJ KUMAR YADAV SURESH YADAV 382/500 

7027764 2315041130 RAVAL DEVANG DILIPKUMA DILIP KUMAR R-22MPT23C4 22MPT23D2 17ENVO2

7027765 2415041095 ROHIT KUMAR RAVINDER SINGH 417/500 

7027766 2415041094 SIDDHARTHA KUMAR SHOBHNATH YADAV 429/500 

7027767 2415041103 SUDHEER KUMAR SURENDER KUMAR 420/500 

7027768 2415041102 TINKU SHARMA VIJAY SINGH 389/500 

7509651 191540062 AMAN PRATAP SINGH AKHILESH PRATAP SINGH 366/500 
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B.TECH/M.TECH
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